ACCOUNTANCY, BOARD OF
Continuing professional education

Meeting schedule and election of
officers

Meetings

Quality assurance review

Records and client confidential 3
information

Titles and designations

ACTUARY, OFFICE OF THE STATE
Meetings

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Model rules of procedure

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Fruit commission

PREP  12-04-048 meetings

PROP 12-13-102

PERM 12-17-053 Fruits and vegetables

PREP 12-19-057 fresh produce audit verification program
PROP 12-23-068 good agricultural practices (GAP)

rates
PREP 12-19-057
MISC 12-17-078

PREP  12-04-048 good handling practices (GHP)
PROP  12-13-103 rates

PERM 12-17-054

PREP 12-19-057 fruit and vegetable program
PROP 12-23-068 inspection and certification rates

PREP  12-04-047
PROP  12-07-079

PERM 12-10-085 Grain commission
meetings
MISC  12-03-031 Grain inspection program
MISC  12-10-068 fees
PREP 12-17-101 Grain warehouse audit program
fees

ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON

Guaranteed education tuition (GET) committee

meetings MISC  12-02-019 Milk and milk products standards
MISC  12-04-005 somatic cell counts in milk
MISC 12-05-012 .
MISC  12-09-065 various changes
MISC  12-22-072 Mint commission ) )
assessment on mint oil
AGRICULTURAL BURNING PRACTICES AND RESEARCH TASK meetings
FORCE . .
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF) M(%tor and heating fuel, retail pricing
0
AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF Noxious weed control
Administration of department board
practice and procedure meetings
organization, lists of EXPE 12-08-011
PERM 12-13-028
Alfalfa seed commission . d list
meetings MISC  12-04-056 noxious waed 1is
MISC  12-07-031 updating list

Animal industry
diseases
cattle and bison

traceability

importation of animals
destination address

livestock brand inspection
animal disease traceability

destination address when
transporting
Apple commission
meetings
Beef commission
meetings

Commission Merchant Act
various changes
Cottage food operations

Dairy products commission
meetings

MISC 12-21-087

MISC  12-22-016 Nutrient management

Pesticides

PREP  12-12-081 exam requirements

PROP  12-16-096
PERM 12-21-009
PREP 12-12-082
PROP  12-16-097
PROP  12-16-099
PERM 12-21-013

licensing examinations
fees for pesticide and structural pest inspector
exams

private applicators

PERM  12-02-067 soil fumigation category

PREP  12-12-082 use restricted herbicides
PROP  12-16-097 Grayland cranberry growing area
PERM 12-21-013 Plant movement
quarantine orders
PERM 12-02-068 apple maggot

MISC  12-04-029

MISC  12-04-006 Eastern filbert blight
MISC 12-23-097

fees for requested services
PREP 12-12-067
PROP 12-16-105
PERM 12-19-031 hazelnut plants
PROP 12-09-034 onion white rot disease
PERM 12-12-016

plum curculio

MISC 12-01-029 Puget Sound salmon commission
MISC  12-03-059 meetings

MISC 12-06-018 Red raspberry commission
MISC 12-11-001 meetings

[1]

MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PROP

PERM
MISC
MISC

PREP

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PROP

PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP

MISC
MISC

12-04-010
12-15-053

12-11-119
12-16-077
12-19-040

12-11-119
12-16-077
12-19-040

12-11-119
12-16-077
12-19-040

12-02-057
12-20-070

12-11-122
12-17-159
12-21-064

12-11-121
12-17-147
12-21-063

12-18-031
12-23-050
12-23-050

12-02-042
12-04-059
12-19-059

12-20-060

12-04-069
12-07-073
12-12-053
12-16-012

12-01-050
12-16-013
12-20-082
12-18-078
12-22-019

12-17-140
12-22-079

12-11-052
12-18-077
12-22-015

12-17-140
12-22-079

12-20-071

12-05-106
12-09-086
12-12-045
12-13-053
12-18-076
12-21-132
12-16-102
12-19-096
12-22-028
12-18-076
12-20-058
12-23-093
12-05-106

12-02-032
12-01-073

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Rules
agency report on rule-making
activities MISC  12-02-075
MISC 12-08-036
MISC  12-15-003
MISC  12-21-056
agenda MISC  12-04-025
MISC 12-15-016
withdrawals PROP  12-11-067
PROP 12-21-011
PROP 12-21-014
Seed and planting stock certification
Brassica seed production PROP  12-04-094
PERM 12-08-009
seed program, fees for PREP 12-11-120
PROP 12-16-078
PERM 12-19-065
Seed potato commission
meetings MISC  12-04-058
Spartina treatment
Western Washington MISC 12-11-036
Tree fruit research commission
assessments
commercial cherry and stone fruit PREP 12-16-044
PROP  12-19-063
meetings MISC  12-03-028
Weights and measures
national handbooks, adoption of PROP 12-01-080
PERM 12-02-021
PREP 12-02-061
PROP  12-05-118
PERM 12-08-041
PREP 12-20-059
PREP  12-20-060
Wine commission
meetings MISC 12-01-091
MISC  12-06-055
MISC  12-08-065
MISC  12-10-050
MISC 12-11-124
MISC  12-16-010

ALFALFA SEED COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

APPLE COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

APPRENTICESHIP AND TRAINING COUNCIL
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

ARCHAEOLOGY AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION,
DEPARTMENT OF
Historic preservation, advisory council on
meetings MISC 12-23-014
ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ASIAN PACIFIC AMERICAN AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON

Meetings MISC 12-01-066
MISC  12-05-003
ATTORNEY GENERAL
Notices of request for opinion MISC 12-02-014
MISC 12-02-016
MISC  12-04-083
MISC  12-05-120
MISC  12-06-025
MISC  12-09-041
MISC  12-19-102
MISC  12-21-051
Public records exemptions accountability
committee ("sunshine committee")
meetings MISC 12-21-124
Rules
agenda MISC 12-01-088
MISC  12-14-021
BATES TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  12-08-025
MISC 12-14-014

Index

BEEF COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

BELLEVUE COLLEGE
First amendment activities PREP
PROP
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
PERM

Meetings

Parking and traffic

BELLINGHAM TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Facilities, use for first amendment
activities PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Meetings

BENTON CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Meetings MISC
BIG BEND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Public records
officer MISC
BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE
Rehabilitation council, state
meetings MISC
BOARD OF EDUCATION, STATE
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

BOARD OF HEALTH, STATE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
BOILER RULES, BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL
International codes
building PERM
PREP
PROP
energy conservation (commercial) PROP
energy conservation (residential) PROP
fire PERM
PREP
EMER
PROP
EMER
mechanical PREP
PERM
PROP
residential PERM
PREP
PERM
PROP
Meetings MISC
Rules
agenda MISC

[2]

12-05-013
12-11-130
12-04-017
12-06-039
12-07-002
12-07-047
12-07-048
12-07-057
12-07-062
12-08-008
12-08-010
12-14-019
12-21-025
12-22-014
12-01-065

12-01-078
12-15-048
12-20-027
12-21-061
12-03-006
12-04-039
12-06-024
12-09-001
12-11-010
12-11-035
12-15-007
12-21-003
12-22-035

12-17-089

12-01-010
12-09-043
12-22-075
12-22-076

12-06-047

12-05-049

12-01-099
12-03-104
12-16-089
12-16-088
12-16-086
12-01-099
12-03-107
12-09-054
12-16-085
12-17-034
12-03-106
12-07-020
12-16-083
12-01-099
12-03-105
12-07-019
12-16-091
12-03-109

12-03-112



State codes
energy

Uniform plumbing code

PERM
EMER
PREP
PERM
PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP

CAPITAL PROJECTS ADVISORY REVIEW BOARD
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-01-093
12-03-100
12-03-111
12-07-017
12-13-035
12-16-086
12-03-108
12-07-018
12-16-082

CAPITOL CAMPUS DESIGN ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

CASCADIA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

CENTRAL WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings

Public records
officer

Rules
coordinator

CENTRALIA COLLEGE
Meetings

CHILDHOOD DEAFNESS AND HEARING LOSS, STATE CENTER

FOR
Meetings

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

12-14-076

12-03-061
12-13-089

12-14-002
12-16-015

12-19-097
12-21-035

12-05-054
12-10-025
12-13-031
12-19-008
12-21-004

CHIROPRACTIC QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

CITIZEN COMMISSION FOR PERFORMANCE MEASUREMENT

OF TAX PREFERENCES

(See JOINT LEGISLATIVE AUDIT AND REVIEW COMMITTEE)

CITIZENS’ COMMISSION ON SALARIES FOR ELECTED

OFFICIALS
Meetings

CIVIL LEGAL AID, OFFICE OF
Civil legal aid oversight committee
meetings

CLARK COLLEGE
First amendment activities

Meetings

CLEMENCY AND PARDONS BOARD
(See GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE)

CLOVER PARK TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings

CODE REVISER’S OFFICE

Quarterly reports
11-19 - 11-24 See Issue 12-01
12-01 - 12-06 See Issue 12-09
12-07 - 12-12 See Issue 12-13
12-13 - 12-18 See Issue 12-19

Rules
agenda

Statute law committee
meetings

COLUMBIA BASIN COLLEGE
Meetings

MISC

MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

12-23-091

12-19-079

12-07-050
12-15-031
12-19-020
12-18-063

12-23-062

12-01-123
12-01-043

12-11-015
12-23-039

12-08-039

[3]

MISC  12-12-038
MISC  12-13-045
MISC 12-17-056
MISC 12-18-036
MISC  12-18-067

COLUMBIA RIVER GORGE COMMISSION

Development review applications PERM 12-09-077
Special management areas, management plan
for PERM 12-09-077

COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF
Biofuels and electricity, use by
agencies PREP  12-03-039
Combustion turbines, combined cycle
average greenhouse gas emission
rate PREP 12-05-107
PROP 12-21-138
Greenhouse gas emissions performance
standard PROP 12-21-138
Local emergency shelter and transitional
housing, operating, and rent programs, state funding of
various changes EXPE 12-13-005
PERM 12-18-044
Low-income home energy assistance program

public hearings MISC 12-10-017
Motion picture competitiveness
program PREP 12-13-006

PREP 12-19-003
Public hearing notices
community services block grant

program MISC  12-14-050
Public works board
meetings MISC 12-01-009

MISC 12-08-058
MISC 12-17-032
MISC  12-18-029
MISC  12-21-037

Rules
agenda MISC 12-02-071
MISC 12-14-106
withdrawals EXPE 12-11-065

COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGES, STATE BOARD
FOR

Meetings MISC 12-15-054
Rules

coordinator MISC 12-05-053
Tuition and fee charges

ungraded courses PREP 12-05-119

PROP  12-10-037
PERM 12-14-020

COMMUNITY ECONOMIC REVITALIZATION BOARD
Meetings MISC  12-03-099
MISC 12-03-114
MISC  12-08-057
MISC  12-17-033
MISC  12-17-077
MISC  12-21-041

CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC  12-02-007
MISC  12-04-008
MISC 12-23-099

CONSOLIDATED TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
Rules
coordinator MISC 12-15-012

CONVENTION CENTER
Meetings
public facilities district board of
directors MISC 12-01-064
MISC  12-03-037
MISC  12-05-034
MISC  12-06-012
MISC  12-07-032
MISC  12-09-042
MISC  12-11-023
MISC  12-11-059
MISC  12-13-009

Index



MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Prisons
administrative segregation and intensive
management MISC
Rules
agenda MISC
MISC
COUNTY ROAD ADMINISTRATION BOARD
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC

CRIMINAL JUSTICE TRAINING COMMISSION
Law enforcement officers, conditions of

employment PROP
PROP
Meetings MISC
MISC

Rules
withdrawals PROP
PROP
PROP

DAIRY PRODUCTS COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

DENTAL HYGIENE EXAMINING COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DENTURISTS, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES COUNCIL

Meetings MISC
EARLY LEARNING, DEPARTMENT OF
Background checks EMER
PROP
PERM
Child care licensing, minimum requirements
annual license fees PROP
EMER
PERM
background check clearance registry EMER
infant/toddler cribs PREP
PROP
PERM
nonexpiring licenses PROP
EMER
PERM
unlicensed child care and civil fines PROP
EMER
PERM
various changes PROP
PERM
Family home child care
annual license fees EMER
background check clearance registry EMER
disinfecting and sanitizing PROP
EMER
PERM
nonexpiring licenses EMER
technical corrections EMER
unlicensed child care and civil fines EMER
various changes PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PERM
Public records
disclosure PROP
PERM

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-15-002
12-15-038
12-17-049
12-17-063
12-19-016
12-21-046
12-23-008
12-23-030

12-11-054

12-03-011
12-14-023

12-05-016
12-11-077
12-17-108

12-04-080
12-19-094
12-02-015
12-03-035

12-10-058
12-10-059
12-17-072

12-01-055

12-07-044
12-07-088
12-12-040

12-02-079
12-05-004
12-09-036
12-07-044
12-02-059
12-17-156
12-22-023
12-02-078
12-03-072
12-09-060
12-02-080
12-08-031
12-09-061
12-02-077
12-11-025

12-05-004
12-07-044
12-11-129
12-17-155
12-21-050
12-03-072
12-10-075
12-08-031
12-02-077
12-08-045
12-11-025
12-11-129
12-21-050

12-02-081
12-09-035

officer
Rules
agenda

coordinator
emergency rules, rescinding

School-aged child care centers
annual license fees

background check clearance registry

nonexpiring licenses

unlicensed child care and civil fines

various changes

Seasonal child care (SCC) program

various changes

Working connections child care (WCCC) program

various changes

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
PROP
EMER
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER

PROP

EMER
PERM
PREP

EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER

12-05-040

12-03-003
12-14-102
12-04-084
12-04-097
12-05-005
12-07-053
12-08-032

12-02-079
12-05-004
12-09-036
12-07-044
12-02-078
12-03-072
12-09-060
12-02-080
12-08-031
12-09-061
12-02-077
12-11-025
12-18-079
12-23-057

12-02-077
12-04-096
12-11-025
12-12-023
12-17-022

12-02-077
12-04-096
12-11-025
12-13-059
12-14-056
12-17-022
12-17-157
12-18-032
12-21-008
12-22-006

EASTERN WASHINGTON STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Bylaws and procedures
Meetings
Public records

Rules
withdrawals

EASTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY

Commercial activities
handbills
Conduct code
civil demonstrations
posters
smoking and use of tobacco
products

Facilities of university
generally

use by persons or organizations

Rules
agenda

ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF

PREP
EXPE
MISC
PREP
PREP

PREP

PERM

PERM
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PERM

MISC
MISC

Agricultural burning practices and research task force

meetings
Air pollution sources
new source review, minor and
major

various changes

Air quality fee regulation

[4]

MISC

PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP

12-19-093
12-21-031
12-21-018
12-21-030
12-19-093

12-21-030

12-04-064

12-04-062
12-04-063

12-04-085
12-08-019

12-04-086
12-08-018
12-04-065

12-01-028
12-14-024

12-22-052

12-03-055
12-11-115
12-13-070
12-03-055
12-11-115
12-13-070
12-01-098
12-11-133
12-17-127



Brake friction material
better brakes PROP
PERM
Children’s safe products reporting rule
chemicals of high concern to

children PREP
Dam safety PERM
Interpretive and policy statements
municipal water law, 2003 MISC
Landfills for municipal solid waste PROP
PERM
Mercury-containing lights product stewardship
program PROP
PERM

Motor vehicles
low emission vehicles, standards

for PROP
Natural resource damage assessment committee
meetings MISC
Oil spills
contingency plan PROP
preassessment screening and compensation
schedule PROP
Permits
general
aquatic noxious weed
management MISC
aquatic plant and algae
management MISC
MISC
aquatic weed control in irrigation
systems MISC
MISC
Japanese eelgrass management MISC
MISC
stormwater, Eastern Washington municipal,
phase 11 MISC
stormwater, industrial MISC
MISC
stormwater, municipal, department of
transportation MISC
stormwater, Western Washington municipal, phase
Iand I MISC

Public hearings, workshops, and comment, notices of
agricultural burning permits, adjustment of fees

for MISC
aquatic plant and algae

management MISC
aquatic weed control in irrigation

systems MISC
Japanese eelgrass management MISC

MISC

polycyclic aromatic hydrocarbon chemical action

plan MISC
stormwater, industrial MISC

Radioactive waste disposal
commercial low-level

site use permit fees MISC
Rules

agenda MISC
MISC
withdrawals PREP
PREP
Sediment management standards PROP
PROP

Solid waste handling standards
anaerobic digesters PROP
composting facilities PROP
various changes PROP

State Environmental Policy Act (SEPA)
SEPA reviews by state and local

agencies PREP
PROP
Underground storage tanks PROP
PERM
Water
surface waters, quality standards
for PREP
PREP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-12-056
12-21-082

12-15-045
12-06-013

12-11-021
12-11-097
12-23-009

12-14-036
12-23-049

12-20-068
12-23-060
12-17-073

12-17-074

12-02-064

12-03-098
12-07-083

12-04-079
12-10-066
12-03-097
12-19-085

12-15-060
12-03-096
12-10-064

12-05-099
12-15-059

12-07-085
12-03-098

12-04-079
12-03-097
12-19-085

12-13-098
12-03-096

12-04-066

12-02-074
12-16-036
12-11-132
12-19-054
12-17-084
12-21-034

12-19-087
12-19-087
12-19-087

12-12-017
12-21-125
12-07-084
12-17-041

12-19-055
12-19-056

Water resources management programs

Elwha-Dungeness, WRIA 18 PROP
PROP

PERM
Water right examiners, certified PROP
PROP

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY

Meetings MISC

ECOSYSTEM COORDINATION BOARD
(See PUGET SOUND PARTNERSHIP)

EDMONDS COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
Rules
coordinator MISC
EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF
High school
credit, definition of PERM
graduation requirements PERM
Meetings MISC
MISC
Public records
officer MISC
Rules
coordinator MISC
MISC
withdrawals PREP
School year, 180-day
waiver from minimum requirement PREP
PROP
EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL
Certification
teachers, administrators, and educational staff
associates
continuing education PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
obtaining, retaining, and renewing
certificates PREP
PREP
professional growth plans and
teams PROP
PROP
PERM
EXPE
school social workers PERM
EXPE
PERM
speech-language pathologists and
audiologists PERM
teacher assessments, misrepresentation
of PROP
PERM
teacher certificates PERM
teachers, requirements for PROP
EXPE
PERM
PERM
technical corrections to rules EXPE
PERM
PERM
PERM
unprofessional conduct PROP
PERM
PREP

[5]

12-11-020
12-16-041
12-23-054
12-12-063
12-17-110

12-02-006

12-03-004
12-11-029
12-11-046
12-15-046
12-17-125
12-23-021

12-07-045

12-03-052
12-03-073
12-08-026
12-10-045

12-13-015

12-13-013
12-13-033
12-05-060

12-11-064
12-17-132

12-04-031
12-07-077
12-08-053
12-11-030
12-11-031
12-17-012
12-17-039
12-18-005

12-09-070
12-10-001

12-11-030
12-11-031
12-18-005
12-23-056
12-02-027
12-12-084
12-20-072

12-02-024

12-20-015
12-23-028
12-02-025
12-01-087
12-06-060
12-07-076
12-11-100
12-06-060
12-07-076
12-11-100
12-20-072
12-20-015
12-23-028
12-23-038

Index



Endorsements on certificates
cohorts of students, teachers providing
instruction to

specialty endorsements
generally
mathematics
Preparation programs for professional certification
approval standards

board approval and other national
accreditation

educational service associate
certificates

knowledge and skills approval
standards

off-site reviews of programs

professional growth

school social workers

teacher preparation programs
higher education

West-B assessment program
exemptions

ELECTRICAL BOARD

PROP
PERM

PREP
EXPE

PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PERM
PREP

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PERM
EXPE

PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PREP

PERM

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

ELEVATOR ADVISORY COMMITTEE

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
(See MILITARY DEPARTMENT)

EMPLOYMENT SECURITY DEPARTMENT
Accessible community advisory committees
reimbursement and grant application
procedures
Dislocated workers, training benefits
for

Extended benefits

Petitions for review of commissioner’s
decisions

Rules
agenda

Self-employment assistance
program

Training benefits
Unemployment insurance
tax rates, predecessor-successor relationships
in calculating of

technical corrections
various changes

PROP

PROP

PERM
EMER
EMER

EXPE

MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

ENERGY FACILITY SITE EVALUATION COUNCIL

Meetings
Rules
agenda

Index

MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-10-039
12-16-107

12-23-037
12-23-027

12-07-015
12-08-021
12-09-073
12-09-074
12-12-043
12-16-070
12-18-003
12-18-004
12-20-030
12-23-034

12-20-063
12-23-023

12-12-043
12-18-004

12-04-036
12-08-054
12-12-033
12-12-043
12-18-004
12-02-028
12-22-010

12-09-073
12-09-074
12-16-070
12-23-034
12-23-036

12-04-032

12-18-060

12-05-027
12-09-025
12-02-020
12-06-022

12-23-088

12-04-089
12-15-077

12-09-026
12-22-059
12-09-025

12-15-004
12-20-064
12-23-087
12-04-018
12-15-004
12-20-064
12-23-087

12-03-034
12-14-046

ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS, BOARD OF
REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Capital projects advisory review board
project review committee
meetings MISC  12-03-102
MISC 12-23-041

Capitol building
trespass warnings PREP 12-22-001
Capitol campus design advisory committee
meetings MISC  12-09-094
Contracts
vendor contract debarment process PREP  12-16-098
Public records
procedures PERM 12-02-004
EXPE 12-06-049
PERM 12-11-038
Rules
coordinator MISC 12-01-092
withdrawals PREP 12-23-004
State capitol committee
meetings MISC  12-09-095

MISC 12-13-101
MISC 12-17-038
MISC 12-18-017
MISC  12-20-080

ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS OFFICE
Administration of the board
various changes EXPE 12-19-080
Agency name and address PERM 12-05-110
EXPE 12-19-080
Growth management hearings board

rules
repealing outdated and redundant

rules PERM 12-05-110
Public records PERM 12-03-042
PERM 12-05-110

Rules
agenda MISC  12-03-043
typographical errors, correcting of PERM 12-05-110

EVERETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-01-035
MISC 12-11-045
MISC  12-11-046
MISC  12-11-047
MISC  12-15-033
MISC  12-19-050
Tobacco use policy PREP 12-07-014
PROP 12-11-042
PERM 12-16-005

EVERGREEN STATE COLLEGE, THE
Public records

officer MISC  12-06-048

Student conduct code PERM 12-03-040
EXECUTIVE ETHICS BOARD

Meetings MISC  12-03-036

FACTORY ASSEMBLED STRUCTURES ADVISORY BOARD
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF
Banks and trust companies
various changes PREP 12-13-094
PREP  12-16-055
PROP 12-22-066
Consumer loans
various changes PROP 12-13-072
PERM 12-18-047
PREP 12-21-119
Interpretive and policy statements
repeal of statements, notices of
accredited investor definition MISC 12-15-057
MISC  12-15-058
Money services providers
multistate licensing system, use by
licensees PREP 12-20-050

[6]



Mortgage brokers and loan originators
various changes

Rules
agenda

withdrawals
Securities
exempt transactions

franchise registration

mortgage broker-dealers and mortgage paper
securities

technical corrections

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF
Human resources director, office of the state
leave and layoffs
Notices
substantial development dollar
threshold
Pay dates, state employees

Public records
officer
Rules
agenda

withdrawals

Sentencing guidelines commission
meetings
public records

Technology services board
meetings

FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF
Aquaculture facility inspection
authority

Chemicals, aquatic use of
Commission, fish and wildlife
meetings
Department lands
wildfire and air quality deterioration
prevention

Fishing, commercial
anchovies
bottomfish
chemicals, aquatic use of
Columbia River seasons (including tribal treaty

seasons)
above Bonneville Dam

below Bonneville Dam

PROP
PERM
PREP

MISC
MISC
PREP

EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

PERM

MISC
EXPE
PERM

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
PROP

MISC
MISC

MISC

EXPE
PERM
PROP

MISC

EMER
EMER

EMER
PERM
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-13-074
12-18-048
12-21-120

12-02-026
12-13-073
12-16-054

12-06-011
12-13-043
12-06-011
12-13-043

12-07-033
12-11-087
12-03-115
12-06-059
12-10-051

12-04-016

12-16-035
12-04-091
12-09-016

12-17-057

12-03-070
12-03-101
12-15-014
12-03-116

12-03-015
12-17-057

12-03-046

12-05-101
12-11-089
12-21-115

12-21-079

12-19-073
12-21-060

12-03-016
12-04-028
12-05-009
12-17-146
12-23-016
12-21-115

12-04-044
12-06-020
12-06-041
12-06-062
12-11-055
12-13-051
12-14-005
12-14-063
12-15-035
12-16-040
12-16-043
12-17-090
12-19-018
12-19-077
12-20-023
12-20-057
12-04-043
12-05-001
12-08-050
12-09-028
12-13-052

crab

crawfish
dressed fish, definition of

gear, commercial
derelict gear

gaffing and use of other body-penetrating
devices
general gear rules
net gear, lost or abandoned
general rules
geographical definitions

herring

possession of food fish and shellfish
identification requirements
purchasers and receivers
fish receiving ticket electronic
system
fish receiving tickets
reporting requirements
salmon
coastal

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PROP
PROP
EMER
PROP
EXPE
PERM
EMER
PROP

PROP

PERM
PERM
PROP

PREP

PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

Columbia River (see also Columbia River seasons

above)

Grays Harbor

Puget Sound

[7]

PREP

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP

PROP

PROP

PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

12-16-080
12-18-019
12-20-002
12-20-031
12-21-001
12-21-059
12-01-020
12-01-053
12-04-002
12-04-013
12-05-029
12-06-007
12-08-003
12-08-027
12-09-018
12-11-056
12-17-146
12-19-047
12-20-028
12-22-007
12-23-011
12-23-016
12-17-146
12-23-016
12-17-146
12-23-016

12-17-025
12-21-115

12-21-115
12-21-115
12-17-011
12-21-115
12-05-101
12-11-089
12-03-016
12-19-091

12-21-115

12-05-009
12-04-028
12-21-115

12-01-104
12-05-111
12-10-003
12-11-093
12-14-001
12-14-111
12-16-006
12-16-033
12-16-093
12-17-013
12-17-044
12-17-094
12-18-057
12-18-065
12-19-009
12-21-015
12-22-040

12-01-104
12-06-041
12-06-062
12-17-098
12-21-081
12-01-104
12-05-112
12-11-128
12-15-034
12-19-002
12-19-019
12-20-003
12-20-011
12-20-034
12-20-043
12-21-067
12-21-096
12-21-101

Index



sardines

sea cucumbers

sea urchins

shad
shellfish
clams

geoducks
oysters

purchasers and receivers
razor clams

scallops

shrimp

smelt (eulachon)
sturgeon (see also Columbia River seasons
above)

various changes

Fishing, recreational/personal use
angling gear, lawful and unlawful acts
gaffing and use of other body-penetrating
devices
two-pole endorsement

bottomfish

Index

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
PERM
PROP
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EXPE

PERM
PROP

PERM
PROP

PERM
EXPE

PERM
PERM

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
EXPE

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-22-011
12-22-043
12-22-051
12-23-012
12-23-017
12-23-018
12-23-055
12-23-067
12-04-028
12-05-009
12-09-053
12-13-091
12-14-006
12-15-019
12-17-014
12-20-009
12-21-090
12-23-052
12-04-081
12-05-052
12-06-015
12-09-053
12-13-092
12-15-019
12-18-064
12-20-009
12-21-089
12-14-005

12-05-101
12-11-089
12-17-146
12-23-016
12-17-146
12-23-016
12-05-101
12-11-089
12-05-009
12-10-044
12-13-057
12-02-001
12-21-044
12-04-034
12-09-020
12-10-022
12-12-052
12-13-036
12-14-037
12-14-108
12-15-063
12-16-022
12-16-069
12-17-037
12-17-080
12-17-129
12-18-035
12-19-004
12-19-029
12-20-007
12-21-058
12-06-016

12-09-027
12-21-115
12-09-049
12-17-025
12-17-146
12-19-090
12-21-115
12-23-016

12-21-115
12-05-082
12-11-011
12-11-017
12-13-011
12-14-044
12-15-089
12-18-006
12-03-053

[8]

chemicals, aquatic use of
crab

crawfish
dressed fish, definition of

fishing events and early opportunities,

including youth, family, seniors, and persons
with disabilities

Battleground Lake

Bridgeport Marina Park Lagoon

Columbia Park Pond

Failor Lake

Fort Borst Park Pond

Heart Lake (Skagit County)

Klineline Pond

Kress Lake

Rowland Lake
Sarge Hubbard Park Pond
South Lewis County Park Pond
Vance Creek Pond #1
freshwater fishing
exceptions to statewide rules, technical and
structural improvements
geographical definitions

halibut

lingcod

lowland lake season, opening day
northern pike

reporting requirements
restrictions, imposed or removed (including
season and limit changes)
Abernathy Creek
Ahtanum Creek
Baker Lake

Battleground Lake

Blue Creek

Bridgeport Marina Park Lagoon
Canyon Creek

Carbon River

Cascade River

Chaplain Lake

Chehalis River

Chelan, Lake

Clallam River
Cle Elum Lake
Columbia Park Pond

EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
PROP
EMER
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PREP
EXPE
PERM
PROP
EMER
PERM
EXPE
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EXPE
PERM
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
PERM
EXPE
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

12-07-042
12-07-043
12-08-033
12-16-021
12-16-039
12-21-115
12-17-146
12-21-028
12-23-016
12-17-146
12-23-016
12-17-146
12-23-016

12-22-064
12-13-093
12-10-014
12-08-022
12-22-064
12-12-004
12-08-051
12-10-026
12-22-064
12-11-070
12-22-064
12-22-064
12-10-016
12-22-064
12-07-056

12-11-078
12-05-101
12-11-089
12-15-089
12-17-104
12-18-006
12-03-053
12-08-033
12-10-004
12-11-080
12-12-001
12-13-008
12-16-051
12-03-053
12-05-082
12-07-043
12-08-033
12-14-045
12-16-021
12-16-039
12-05-082
12-05-082
12-05-101
12-11-089
12-17-025
12-21-115
12-21-115

12-08-012
12-13-014
12-10-073
12-15-029
12-16-020
12-22-064
12-23-019
12-13-093
12-03-025
12-03-021
12-03-023
12-17-095
12-10-056
12-13-042
12-15-062
12-18-039
12-03-024
12-15-041
12-10-014



Columbia River, including
tributaries

Cooper Lake
Cowlitz River

Deep Creek
Deep River
Deschutes River

Drano Lake

Dungeness River
Elk Lake
Entiat River

Failor Lake

Fish Lake (Spokane County)
Fort Borst Park Pond
Germany Creek

Grays Harbor

Green River (Cowlitz County)
Green River (King County)

Heart Lake (Skagit County)
Hoh River
Hoko River

Hoodsport Hatchery

Humptulips River
Icicle River

Jolanda Lake
Kalama River
Kendall Slough
Kettle River

Klickitat River

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

EMER 12-02-022
EMER 12-04-045
EMER 12-05-044
EMER 12-07-051
EMER 12-09-019 Klineline Pond
EMER 12-09-039
EMER 12-09-063

EMER 12-10-071 Kress Lake
EMER 12-10-074
EMER 12-10-076 Lewis River (all forks)

EMER 12-11-011

EMER 12-11-017

EMER 12-11-085

EMER 12-12-002

EMER 12-12-005

EMER 12-13-011 Little Beaver Lake

EMER 12-14-018 Little White Salmon River
EMER 12-14-044

EMER 12-14-054

EMER 12-14-066 McAllister Creek
EMER 12-15-006

EMER 12-16-052 Merwin Reservoir
EMER 12-16-053 Methow River

EMER 12-21-002
EMER 12-21-007
EMER 12-21-049

EMER 12-21-080 Morse Creek

EMER 12-22-027 Naselle River

EMER 12-15-041

EMER 12-10-076 Nooksack River (all forks)

EMER 12-11-011

EMER 12-11-017

EMER 12-13-011

EMER 12-14-054

EMER 12-15-005 North River
EMER 12-15-062 Okanogan River
EMER 12-03-024

EMER 12-09-039

EMER 12-10-073

EMER 12-15-029

EMER 12-11-011

EMER 12-11-017

EMER 12-12-018

EMER 12-03-024

EMER 12-13-014 Pilchuck Creek

EMER 12-02-022 Pilchuck River

EMER 12-07-051 Puyallup River

EMER 12-08-013 Pysht River

EMER 12-21-049 Raging River

EMER 12-08-022 Rowland Lake

EMER 12-19-012 Rufus Woods Lake
EMER 12-22-064

EMER 12-08-012 Salmon Creek (Okanogan
EMER 12-10-053 County)

EMER 12-15-042 Salt Creek

EMER 12-16-037 Samish River

EMER 12-17-093

EMER 12-18-009 Sarge Hubbard Park Pond
EMER 12-18-058 Sauk River

EMER 12-19-030 Sekiu River

EMER 12-12-003 Similkameen River

EMER 12-10-073
EMER 12-15-029
EMER 12-12-004
EMER 12-10-056
EMER 12-10-073
EMER 12-15-029
EMER 12-10-053
PROP 12-15-089
EMER 12-17-104 Skagit River
PERM 12-18-006
EMER 12-22-005
EMER 12-07-051
EMER 12-11-086

EMER 12-21-049 Skokomish River
EMER 12-17-095 Skykomish River (all forks and Reiter Ponds
EMER 12-12-019 outlet)

EMER 12-14-017
EMER 12-10-052
EMER 12-17-095
EMER 12-10-076 Snake River

[91

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

12-13-011
12-13-012
12-14-054
12-15-005
12-15-062
12-08-051
12-10-026
12-22-064
12-11-070
12-22-064
12-11-011
12-11-017
12-13-011
12-14-054
12-15-005
12-15-062
12-19-012
12-10-053
12-13-011
12-14-054
12-10-073
12-15-029
12-17-030
12-02-022
12-07-051
12-08-013
12-21-049
12-03-024
12-16-094
12-22-041
12-03-026
12-03-057
12-10-073
12-14-017
12-15-029
12-16-094
12-02-022
12-07-051
12-08-013
12-13-011
12-14-018
12-14-054
12-15-005
12-15-062
12-21-049
12-03-025
12-03-022
12-03-021
12-03-024
12-03-022
12-22-064
12-13-014
12-17-095

12-16-042
12-03-024
12-16-114
12-17-007
12-10-016
12-03-023
12-03-024
12-02-022
12-07-051
12-08-013
12-13-011
12-14-018
12-14-054
12-15-005
12-15-062
12-21-049
12-03-023
12-10-073
12-14-093
12-15-029
12-21-027
12-19-048

12-03-022
12-10-073
12-12-009
12-15-029
12-09-021

Index



Snohomish River

Snoqualmie River

South Lewis County Park Pond
Spokane River

Stillaguamish River (all forks)
Sultan River

Swift Reservoir

Sylvia Lake

Teanaway River

Tieton River

Tokul Creek

Tolt River
Toutle River (all forks)

Upper Wheeler Reservoir
Vance Creek Pond #1 and/or Pond
#2

Vancouver Lake
various changes affecting numerous lakes,

rivers, and/or other fishing
locations

Wallace River
Wenatchee, Lake

Wenatchee River

Whatcom Creek

White River (King and Pierce
counties)

White Salmon River

Willapa Bay

Willapa River
Williams Lake

Wind River

Wishkah River
Yakima River

rockfish

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

EMER 12-11-084
EMER 12-11-099
EMER 12-17-096

EMER 12-03-022 salmon (see also individual rivers and lakes
EMER 12-03-022 under restrictions, imposed or removed
EMER 12-22-064 above)

EMER 12-10-052

EMER 12-17-095

EMER 12-03-025 coastal
EMER 12-03-022

EMER 12-17-030

EMER 12-13-014

EMER 12-13-014

EMER 12-13-014

EMER 12-03-022

EMER 12-03-033

EMER 12-03-022 Puget Sound
EMER 12-06-029

EMER 12-06-033

EMER 12-12-003

EMER  12-12-050 seasons for game fish, 2012
shellfish
EMER  12-07-056 clams other than razor clams

EMER 12-13-014
EMER 12-18-051

PERM 12-05-082

EMER 12-11-012 mussels
EMER  12-11-051
PROP  12-15-089
EMER 12-17-088 oysters

EMER 12-17-095
PERM 12-18-006
EMER 12-03-022
EMER 12-17-010
EMER 12-17-103
EMER 12-02-022
EMER 12-07-051
EMER 12-08-013
EMER 12-17-009
EMER 12-21-007
EMER 12-21-049
EMER 12-03-057

razor clams

EMER 12-03-021
EMER 12-03-113

EMER  12-11-002

EMER 12-13-011

EMER 12-14-054

EMER  12-15-005

EMER 12-15-062

EMER 12-17-104 )
EMER 12-10-053 shrimp
EMER 12-11-011

EMER 12-11-017

EMER  12-15-042

EMER 12-16-037

EMER 12-17-093 steelhead (see individual rivers under
EMER 12-18-009 restrictions, imposed or removed above)
EMER 12-18-058 sturgeon (see also individual rivers and lakes
EMER 12-19-030 under restrictions, imposed or removed
EMER 12-21-015 above)

EMER 12-16-094
EMER 12-13-014
EMER 12-17-095

EMER 12-11-011 trout (see individual rivers and lakes under
EMER 12-11-017 restrictions, imposed or removed above)
EMER 12-12-018 various recreational fishing rules

EMER 12-13-011 changes

EMER 12-14-054
EMER 12-15-005
EMER 12-15-062
EMER 12-20-008
EMER 12-03-032
EMER 12-11-069
EMER 12-12-046
EMER 12-16-016

EXPE 12-03-053 whitefish

EMER 12-07-042 Hunting (see also Wildlife below)
EMER 12-07-043 archery

PERM 12-08-033 lighted nocks for equipment

[10]

EMER
EMER
EMER

EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER
PROP

EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER

PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM

EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM

PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
EMER

PREP

12-14-045
12-16-021
12-16-039

12-10-053
12-15-089
12-18-006
12-15-042
12-15-089
12-16-037
12-17-093
12-18-006
12-18-009
12-18-058
12-19-030
12-15-089
12-17-104
12-17-105
12-18-006
12-11-012

12-01-090
12-07-011
12-07-030
12-07-072
12-18-066
12-01-090
12-07-011
12-07-030
12-07-072
12-01-090
12-07-011
12-07-030
12-07-072
12-18-066
12-01-058
12-03-079
12-05-050
12-06-058
12-06-075
12-07-055
12-08-038
12-09-062
12-10-040
12-17-146
12-19-091
12-21-012
12-21-107
12-23-007
12-23-016
12-23-089
12-07-029
12-12-071
12-14-107
12-17-146
12-23-016

12-10-053
12-15-089
12-17-104
12-18-006

12-05-082
12-09-049
12-11-104
12-15-089
12-17-025
12-17-146
12-18-006
12-18-008
12-23-016
12-03-032

12-23-013



areas, limits, permits, seasons and other
regulations, various (not indexed
separately)

auction and raffle permits

bear

cougar

dead nonresident wildlife
chronic wasting disease
various changes

deer

elk

moos¢e

multiple season big game permits
Rocky Mountain bighorn sheep

turkey
waterfowl
closures

migratory water fowl, seasons and regulations

for

Hydraulic code rules

concurrence review for projects associated with

forest practices applications
repealing one section

Public notices
hatchery genetic management plans

Elwha hatchery Chinook salmon production

program
lower Columbia hatchery
programs

Soos Creek fall Chinook artificial production

program

Wallace River hatchery summer chinook

program
Public records
various changes

Rules
agenda

technical corrections, updates, and structural

improvements

withdrawals

Wildlife (see also Hunting above)
game reserves

harassment of wildlife

dogs harassing deer and elk, custody or

destruction of

PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
EMER

EMER
PREP

PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PERM
PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER

PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
EXPE
PERM

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC

EXPE
EXPE
PERM
PREP
PREP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP

PREP

PROP
PERM

EMER

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-04-098
12-11-005
12-19-007
12-19-091
12-05-122
12-13-105
12-22-045
12-05-122
12-12-006
12-20-051

12-19-049
12-20-084
12-06-008
12-13-018
12-19-049
12-20-066
12-21-114
12-06-008
12-13-016
12-16-092
12-19-017
12-19-049
12-21-083
12-13-017
12-19-049
12-20-065
12-06-008
12-13-105
12-18-011
12-22-045
12-17-045

12-05-122

12-10-083
12-13-105
12-18-001

12-17-031
12-03-120
12-09-046

12-13-058
12-17-139
12-23-094
12-21-129

12-04-068
12-09-090
12-15-001

12-04-001
12-15-017

12-03-120
12-05-101
12-09-046
12-10-035
12-11-078
12-11-089
12-19-090
12-19-091
12-20-073
12-11-016
12-21-092
12-22-080

12-05-122

12-13-105
12-18-001

12-02-069

[11]

property damage from wildlife, compensation for

rehabilitation permits

Steller sea lion, removal from endangered

species list

technical rule changes and updates

wildlife conflict rules

FISH AND WILDLIFE COMMISSION

PREP

PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP

(See FISH AND WILDLIFE, DEPARTMENT OF)

FOREST PRACTICES BOARD
Application and notification

notice of forest practices to affected Indian

tribes
Critical habitat
definitions
gray wolf
list updates

bald eagle, peregrine falcon, and western pond

turtle
threatened and endangered species
Experimental research treatments

type N experimental buffer treatments for soft

rock lithology study
Forest lands
conversions to nonforestry uses

small forest landowners
Forestry riparian easement program
various changes

Hydraulic project approvals
urban growth areas

Meetings
Riparian management zones
western Washington
Rules
agenda

PERM

PREP

PERM
PREP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
MISC
PERM

MISC
MISC

12-17-083

12-10-084
12-14-115
12-19-021
12-10-035
12-19-091
12-05-122
12-20-069

12-05-083

12-18-014

12-05-083
12-18-014

12-11-105
12-05-084
12-17-152
12-17-152

12-05-094
12-11-106

12-11-112
12-17-152
12-01-006
12-05-083

12-03-008
12-17-021

FREIGHT MOBILITY STRATEGIC INVESTMENT BOARD

Meetings
FRUIT COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

FUNERAL AND CEMETERY BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

GAMBLING COMMISSION
Card game rules
card games, rules for playing

card room employees, on-duty
card rooms
bonus features and progressive
jackpots

electronic facsimiles of cards

gambling equipment, connection to an external

device
player-supported jackpot prizes

Texas hold’em wager limits
utility products

chips
equipment for card games

external tools, connection of equipment to tools

for maintenance
Licensing
background checks

MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP

PROP
PREP

PREP
PROP

12-05-041

12-04-040
12-09-044
12-15-044
12-04-041

12-05-065
12-09-045
12-20-062
12-22-056

12-13-062
12-17-085
12-21-023
12-13-099
12-17-092
12-21-048
12-11-073
12-03-044

12-21-116
12-19-041
12-19-042
12-22-044

Index



license files, licensee access to criminal
history information in

Meetings

Punch boards and pull-tabs
prizes for pull-tab games

Raffles

Rules
agenda

withdrawals

GEOLOGIST LICENSING BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE
Appeals
notices

Clemency and pardons board
hearings

Executive orders
small businesses, regulatory reform and
assistance

GRAIN COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

GRAYS HARBOR COLLEGE
Administrative policy
campus, use as public forum
Meetings

GREEN RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings

PREP
PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC

PREP
PREP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP

MISC
MISC
PROP
PROP
PROP

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

PREP
MISC
MISC

MISC

GROWTH MANAGEMENT HEARINGS BOARD
(See also ENVIRONMENTAL AND LAND USE HEARINGS

OFFICE)

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-02-060
12-19-052
12-23-043
12-11-040
12-22-060

12-04-042
12-09-022
12-05-067
12-11-041
12-12-007
12-15-040
12-17-058
12-19-053
12-21-024

12-02-041
12-11-050
12-02-072
12-04-070
12-12-057

12-07-027
12-08-007
12-09-033
12-10-091
12-10-092
12-12-078

12-02-076
12-04-090
12-08-023
12-14-032
12-17-149
12-17-150
12-17-151
12-21-065
12-21-066
12-22-071

12-03-041

12-01-052
12-10-006
12-12-039

12-02-003

GUARANTEED EDUCATION TUITION PROGRAM AND

COMMITTEE

(See ADVANCED TUITION PAYMENT, COMMISSION ON)

HABITAT AND RECREATION LANDS COORDINATING GROUP

(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF
Board of health, state
food service, including preschools
group B public water systems
HIV testing

immunization
meetings

Index

PROP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
MISC

12-17-160
12-17-138
12-15-080
12-20-083
12-10-011
12-17-018
12-04-046

[12]

rules
agenda

Certificates, marriage and divorce
gender-neutral terms and indication of
gender

Chiropractic quality assurance commission

licenses
reinstating when expired

Counselors, therapists, and social workers

certified advisors

certified counselors

licensed mental health counselors

marriage and family therapists

social workers

suicide assessment, treatment, and
management

Dental hygiene examining committee
meetings

Dental quality assurance commission
dental anesthesia assistant
certification
fees and renewal cycle
dental assistants
expanded function dental
auxiliaries
meetings
Denturists, board of
meetings

MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP

PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP

PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP

PROP
MISC

MISC
MISC

Emergency medical services and trauma care systems

home care aides

Facility standards and licensing
adverse health events, reporting of

ambulatory surgical facilities
certificates of need

review fees
construction review services

hospitals
licensing fees

in-home services agencies
licensing fees

residential treatment facilities

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
EXPE

PROP
PERM
PROP

PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP

Health disparities, governor’s interagency council on

meetings
Interpretive and policy statements
optometry, board
continuing education courses

psychology, board of

supplemental coursework outside doctoral

program
Medical marijuana
Military status credential for health care
providers
Naturopathy, board of
meetings

various rule changes

Nursing care quality assurance commission

initial licensure
international nursing school
graduates
meetings

nursing assistants
medication assistant
endorsement

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
PERM

PREP

MISC
MISC
PROP
PERM

PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP

12-01-079
12-16-011

12-11-116
12-21-117

12-01-129
12-21-121

12-16-058
12-16-058
12-16-058
12-16-058
12-16-058

12-16-058

12-05-048
12-13-029
12-22-022

12-14-068
12-19-083

12-19-083
12-22-025

12-17-035
12-21-005

12-04-054
12-08-043

12-11-079
12-16-057
12-05-116
12-10-010
12-23-046

12-06-052
12-11-062
12-05-078
12-11-061

12-06-051
12-11-058

12-05-073
12-11-063
12-22-029

12-04-046

12-03-019
12-03-020

12-08-020
12-05-076

12-14-033

12-07-081
12-07-082
12-08-042
12-13-104

12-17-079
12-19-013
12-19-014
12-22-032

12-20-019



refresher courses
retired active license status
sexual misconduct

Nursing home administrators, board of

standards for administrators

Occupational therapy practice board
suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
Optometry, board of
continuing education courses

meetings

Osteopathic medicine and surgery, board of

meetings

Pharmacy, board of

animal control legend drugs and controlled

substances
pharmacy technician certification

Physical therapy, board of
meetings

Podiatric medical board
meetings

Professional standards and licensing
animal control
legend drugs and controlled
substances

chemical dependency professionals
suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
chiropractors
HEAL-WA surcharge

licenses, reinstating when
expired

counselors, various
certified advisors
suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
certified counselors
suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
dentistry
dental anesthesia assistant
certification
fees
dental assistants
expanded function dental
auxiliaries
health care assistants
various changes
home care aides
marriage and family therapists
HEAL-WA surcharge

suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
massage therapists
HEAL-WA surcharge

medical assistants

mental health counselors, licensed
HEAL-WA surcharge

suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
midwives
HEAL-WA surcharge

PREP
PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM
PREP
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM
PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PREP

PREP

PREP
PROP
PROP

PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP

PROP
PERM

PREP

PROP
PERM

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-17-079
12-20-020
12-17-017

12-06-061
12-14-051
12-18-061
12-03-019
12-03-020
12-01-012
12-18-012
12-01-049
12-12-083

12-14-105
12-21-118
12-10-082
12-16-071
12-06-040
12-14-030
12-22-013
12-01-022

12-02-012
12-17-106

12-14-105
12-21-118
12-16-058

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-01-129
12-21-121

12-16-058

12-16-058

12-14-068
12-19-083
12-19-083

12-23-044
12-15-024

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-16-058
12-15-056
12-19-088
12-14-098
12-19-083

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-16-058

12-15-056
12-19-088

[13]

military spouses
temporary practice permit

military status credential for
providers

naturopathy
HEAL-WA surcharge

various rule changes

nursing
assistants
fees and renewal cycle
medication assistant
endorsement
initial licensure
international nursing school
graduates
refresher courses
registered nurses
HEAL-WA surcharge

retired active license status
sexual misconduct

nursing home administrators
standards

occupational therapists
suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
optometrists
HEAL-WA surcharge

osteopathy
HEAL-WA surcharge

pharmacy technicians
certification

physician assistants
HEAL-WA surcharge

physicians
HEAL-WA surcharge

podiatrists
HEAL-WA surcharge

psychologists
HEAL-WA surcharge

suicide assessment, treatment, and management
training experience

requirements

supplemental coursework outside doctoral
program

radiology and radiologists

cardiovascular invasive

specialists

reflexology

social workers, licensed
HEAL-WA surcharge

suicide assessment, treatment, and
management
suicide assessment, treatment, and management
continuing education

temporary practice permit
military spouses

veterinarians
expired licenses, requirements for
reinstatement
prescription monitoring program

Psychology, board of

suicide assessment, treatment, and management
training experience
requirements

PROP
EXPE

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP

PROP
PERM

PREP

PREP
PREP

PROP
EXPE

PREP
PREP

PREP

12-18-038
12-23-045

12-14-033
12-15-056
12-19-088
12-08-042
12-13-104
12-19-083
12-20-019
12-17-079
12-17-079
12-15-056
12-19-088
12-20-020
12-17-017
12-06-061
12-14-051
12-18-061

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-10-082
12-16-071

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-15-056
12-19-088
12-17-137
12-17-137
12-01-072
12-10-094
12-14-069
12-19-083

12-15-056
12-19-088

12-16-058

12-16-058
12-17-137

12-18-038
12-23-045

12-14-048
12-14-034

12-17-137

Index



supplemental coursework outside doctoral
program
Public records
officer
Radiation
protection
air emissions
fees

Rules
agenda

withdrawals

Shellfish, sanitary control
geoducks
commercial paralytic shellfish poisoning (PSP)
testing

Vaccines and vaccination
influenza, 2011 seasonal
mercury-containing vaccine limits
influenza, 2012 seasonal
mercury-containing vaccine limits
Veterinary board of governors
expired licenses, requirements for
reinstatement
meetings

prescription monitoring program
Vital statistics
marriage and divorce certificates

Water facilities, recreational and recreational
water contact
drain cover design standards

Water systems

drinking water operating permits
fees

drinking water state revolving fund loan
program

group A public water supplies
evaluation and project review and approval

fees

lead and copper

group B public water systems
various changes

HEALTH, STATE BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HEALTH BENEFIT EXCHANGE BOARD
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY
Basic health plan
various changes

Health benefit exchange board
meetings

Health technology clinical committee
meetings

Interpretive and policy statements
ADHD medications
ambulatory surgery centers
Benlysta, coverage status in outpatient hospital
setting
childbirth education
dental-related services medicaid provider
guide

Index

MISC
MISC

PERM
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PREP

PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC

PREP
MISC
MISC
PREP

PREP
PROP

PROP
PERM

PERM
PERM

PERM
PROP
PERM

PROP

PREP
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-08-020
12-01-124

12-01-071
12-10-069
12-14-025

12-01-079
12-16-011
12-14-067
12-14-104
12-16-003
12-19-084
12-22-034

12-10-096
12-14-073

12-13-046
12-13-047

12-14-048
12-01-013
12-18-013
12-14-034

12-11-116
12-21-117

12-11-113
12-17-102

12-05-079
12-01-077

12-05-079
12-04-052
12-08-044

12-17-138

12-05-045
12-05-046
12-06-004
12-10-013
12-14-013
12-15-043

12-06-035
12-19-011

12-01-041
12-21-073

12-13-044
12-09-009

12-09-007
12-05-002

12-03-050
12-05-011

[14]

designated trauma hospitals and Airlift
Northwest, supplemental payments
to
diabetic lancets, medicaid rates for claims
for
drug formulary, medicaid program

drug list, preferred
durable medical equipment providers
medicare, enrollment with
early periodic screening, diagnosis, and
treatment (EPSDT)
expedited authorization codes and criteria
table
family planning medicaid provider
guide
federally qualified health center medicaid
provider guide
fee schedule updates for July
FQHC medicaid provider guide
hearing hardware for clients 20 and younger fee
schedules
hemophilia- and von Willebrand-related
products

home infusion therapy fee schedule and medicaid
provider guide

hospice and physicians medicaid provider
guide

hospice fee schedule updates

hospice services medicaid provider
guide

Indian health services encounter rate
increase

inpatient hospital services medicaid provider
guide

kidney center services medicaid provider
guide

leukotriene modifiers, authorization
for
long-term acute care program medicaid provider
guide
maternity support services/infant case
management medicaid provider
guide

maximum allowable costs update

medical and DME requests

medical supplies and equipment fees and
procedure codes

mental health drugs for children, reducing drug
polypharmacy

mental health services for children and

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

psychiatric and psychological services medicaid

provider guide
orthodontic services medicaid provider
guide
outpatient hospitals

physician-related and healthcare professional
services medicaid provider guide

physician-related services medicaid provider
guide
preferred drug list
prescribing provider enrollment with
medicaid
prescription drug program, authorization
requirement for Symbyax
prescription drug program, list of interpretive
and policy statements

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

12-17-002
12-18-028
12-21-043
12-09-078
12-19-046
12-18-042
12-20-006
12-20-040
12-21-100
12-17-027
12-11-032
12-15-065
12-19-045
12-14-080
12-14-078
12-18-041
12-14-087

12-21-098
12-21-099

12-14-081

12-11-092
12-20-025

12-17-003
12-14-091
12-03-051
12-14-086
12-17-026
12-19-044

12-14-084
12-20-024

12-09-011
12-14-088
12-05-072
12-22-039
12-14-090
12-20-039
12-09-013
12-14-077

12-15-064

12-14-083
12-14-085
12-09-010
12-14-089
12-20-042
12-11-003
12-14-082
12-20-006

12-21-098
12-21-100

12-17-029
12-11-004
12-17-028



prescription drug program, preferred drug list,
including "newer diabetics"

prescription drug program maximum allowable

costs

prescription drug program medicaid provider
guide
prosthetic-orthotic devices medicaid provider
guide
providers, identification by hospitals, kidney
centers, and home health and hospice
agencies
public employees benefits board program
policies
respiratory care medicaid provider
guide
rural health clinic kidney center services
medicaid provider guide
rural health clinic medicaid provider
guide

surgical procedures, prior
authorization
wheelchairs, durable medical equipment, and
supplies
Medicaid single state agency, recodification of
rules for

Medicaid state plan amendments, notices of
health care-acquired and other preventable
conditions
hospital inpatient outlier payment
methodology

Medical assistance

MISC

MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-11-075

12-09-014
12-18-043

12-21-099

12-14-070

12-14-015
12-07-021
12-17-001
12-09-006
12-06-005
12-14-079
12-18-040
12-09-017
12-14-016
12-02-034
12-13-056
12-19-070
12-03-045

12-14-047
12-15-051

(See also SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT

OF under Medical assistance)
administration of medical programs
budget cuts to various services

core provider agreement

optional medical services, elimination in
certain cases

patient review and coordination

providers

aliens, medical programs for

chronic care management
health homes
dental-related services
elimination from certain benefit
packages

various changes

disability lifeline program, repeal of
removing references to program

durable medical equipment and related supplies

and services
providers

reimbursement methods

PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM

EMER
EMER
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PROP

PREP

EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER

EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

12-09-081
12-10-008
12-17-100
12-07-028
12-12-032

12-02-009
12-10-012
12-06-036
12-21-113
12-05-022
12-07-028
12-10-067
12-12-032
12-17-060
12-07-075
12-21-111

12-22-074

12-02-008
12-02-009
12-17-100
12-06-038
12-09-081
12-10-008

12-06-023
12-12-068
12-14-035
12-19-051

12-05-022
12-10-067
12-15-015
12-10-015
12-13-088
12-16-059

various changes

wheelchairs, replacement batteries
for

early and periodic screening, diagnosis, and
treatment (EPSDT)

emergency assistance for medical needs
aliens, programs for

federally qualified health centers
alternative payment methodology

general assistance - unemployable
managed care program

removing references to program

healthy options
managed care program

hearing services
elimination from certain benefit
packages

safety net assessment
hearings, administrative

home infusion therapy/parenteral nutrition
program

hospital services
alternatives
hospice services

children, noncitizen, providing services
to

medical care services program
disproportionate share hospitals

provider acquired and other potentially
preventable conditions
public hospitals
certified public expenditure
hospitals

disproportionate share hospitals

sleep apnea/sleep study programs,
outpatient

specialty services not requiring prior
authorization

trauma service centers
supplemental distributions

various possible changes

kidney disease program and kidney center
services

managed care
general assistance - unemployable

PROP
PERM
EMER

PROP
PERM
EMER

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER

PREP
PROP
EMER
PREP
PREP
PROP
EMER
PROP
PERM
PERM

PREP
PROP

EMER
EMER
EMER
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
EMER
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PREP

PREP
PROP

12-04-026
12-07-022
12-07-023

12-04-026
12-07-022
12-07-023

12-14-029
12-18-037
12-22-046

12-07-075
12-21-111

12-06-002
12-13-087
12-16-060
12-17-070

12-15-027
12-21-112
12-06-023
12-07-024
12-07-025
12-12-068
12-14-035
12-17-043
12-19-051
12-20-029

12-15-027
12-21-112

12-02-009
12-10-012
12-17-100
12-11-102
12-05-026
12-16-115
12-22-062

12-10-015
12-13-088
12-16-059

12-06-032
12-09-079
12-22-057
12-22-058

12-07-024
12-17-043
12-20-029

12-17-043
12-20-029

12-05-055
12-01-042
12-04-022
12-01-042
12-04-022
12-11-103
12-11-103
12-07-074
12-11-076
12-14-041
12-20-041
12-05-021

12-15-027
12-21-112

Index



healthy options

maternity-related services
first steps
infant case management
maternity support services
medical care services program, incapacity-based
establishing program

hospitals, inpatient care
hospitals, services for certain noncitizen
children
medically needy and spenddown
eligibility, monthly income, and countable
resources

medicare-related medical eligibility
medicare savings and state-funded buy-in
programs

noncitizens, medical assistance programs for
aliens, programs for

children, noncitizen, hospital services
for
refugee medical assistance

physician-related services
applied behavioral analysis
therapy
hemophilia treatment centers of excellence
(COE)

participating providers
sleep studies

trauma cases, payment for

prescription drugs, outpatient
medicaid clients

participating providers

refugee medical assistance

respiratory care

rural health clinics
alternative payment methodology

school services
various changes

supplemental security income (SSI)-related
medical

TAKE CHARGE medicaid
program

various changes
vision services
elimination from certain benefit
packages

Notices
applied behavior analysis services

Index

PREP
PROP

PERM
PERM
PERM

EMER
PREP
PREP
PROP
EMER
PROP
PERM
PERM
PREP

PREP

PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM

PROP
EMER
PERM

PREP
PROP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP

PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM
EXPE
PROP
PERM

EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER

PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP
EMER
PREP

EMER
EMER
EMER

MISC

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-15-027
12-21-112

12-01-097
12-01-097
12-01-097

12-06-023
12-07-024
12-07-025
12-12-068
12-14-035
12-17-043
12-19-051
12-20-029
12-07-025

12-07-024

12-05-117
12-13-065
12-16-049
12-20-001

12-01-127
12-02-033
12-04-027

12-07-075
12-21-111

12-07-024
12-09-091
12-16-047
12-19-001

12-14-100

12-09-087
12-16-061
12-09-080
12-21-110
12-11-103
12-07-074
12-11-076
12-14-041

12-01-081
12-13-075
12-18-062
12-09-080
12-21-110
12-09-091
12-16-047
12-19-001
12-21-006
12-09-076
12-14-022

12-06-002
12-13-087
12-16-060
12-17-070

12-11-101

12-16-049
12-20-001

12-16-100
12-20-036
12-19-092

12-02-009
12-10-012
12-17-100

12-22-033

[16]

duals integration proposal, public

comment MISC  12-05-102
noncritical access hospitals, quality incentive
payments to MISC  12-12-055
trauma care services, certain payments
for MISC  12-10-077
Patient decision aids PROP 12-21-109

Pharmacy and therapeutics committee
drug utilization review board

meetings MISC  12-14-099
MISC  12-15-013
meetings MISC 12-07-078

MISC  12-08-001
Pharmacy and therapeutics drug utilization
review committee
meetings MISC 12-01-048
MISC  12-03-118
Public employees benefits board
enrollment, eligibility, and appeals PREP  12-09-064
PROP 12-16-074
PERM 12-20-022
interpretive and policy statements MISC 12-01-069
meetings MISC 12-01-070
MISC 12-03-119
MISC  12-16-056
MISC 12-19-010

Rules
agenda MISC  12-02-029
MISC  12-15-047
technical corrections PROP 12-04-026
withdrawals PREP 12-05-025
PREP 12-06-063
PROP 12-12-058
PROP 12-14-071
Shared decision making PREP 12-17-081

HEALTH DISPARITIES, GOVERNOR’S INTERAGENCY
COUNCIL ON
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

HEALTH TECHNOLOGY CLINICAL COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

HIGHER EDUCATION COORDINATING BOARD
Degree-Granting Institutions Act
regulations PROP 12-01-051
PERM 12-09-037
Rules
coordinator MISC 12-07-046

HIGHLINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  12-05-103
MISC  12-20-049

Rules
agenda MISC  12-04-071
various changes PREP  12-05-096

PROP  12-09-085
PERM 12-16-111
PERM 12-17-023

HISPANIC AFFAIRS, COMMISSION ON
Rules
coordinator MISC 12-14-031

HISTORIC PRESERVATION, ADVISORY COUNCIL ON
(See ARCHAEOLOGY AND HISTORIC PRESERVATION,
DEPARTMENT OF)

HISTORICAL SOCIETY, WASHINGTON STATE
Meetings MISC 12-21-072

HOME INSPECTOR LICENSING ADVISORY BOARD
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

HORSE RACING COMMISSION
Association grounds and facilities
security PREP 12-17-065
PROP  12-20-061
PERM 12-23-015
Association officials and employees
starter and assistant starters PREP 12-17-064



Commission, executive secretary, and board of
stewards
Drug and alcohol testing of licensees
marijuana
Entries, starts, nominations, and scratches
sale of horses
horse retired and ineligible to race

weight, declaration of
apprentice jockeys
wins, effect on eligibility
Equine medication program
extracorporeal shock wave therapy
phenylbutazone

threshold levels

uniform classification guidelines

Jockeys, apprentices, and agents
agent powers and duties
apprentice jockeys

horses, jockey as owner or trainer
Licenses
denial, suspension, and revocation

exercise riders and pony riders

industrial insurance
premiums, calculation and
collection
trainer’s employees, including premiums
for

syndicates and stables with large ownership
bases
trainers and assistant trainers

Meetings

Mutuels

Ownerships, trainers, and employees
program trainer, prohibiting use of
sale of horses

horse retired and ineligible to race

syndicates and stables with large ownership
bases, licensing of
trainer responsibilities
Penalties

adopted WAC:s, editing and adding new penalties

for
Rules
withdrawals
Weights and equipment
cheek pieces
weight allowances, waiving of
apprentice jockeys

PERM

PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PERM
PREP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
PERM
PREP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PERM
PREP
PREP
PREP

PREP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-03-074

12-22-081

12-10-055
12-14-007
12-17-061

12-17-020
12-03-078

12-17-062
12-03-054
12-07-005
12-03-056
12-07-010
12-17-069
12-04-009
12-07-006

12-09-038
12-03-076
12-17-020
12-03-075

12-03-077
12-20-061
12-23-015
12-20-061
12-23-015

12-15-055

12-01-101
12-05-042
12-20-061
12-23-015

12-05-058
12-01-101
12-05-042
12-20-061
12-23-015
12-08-030
12-21-052
12-03-074
12-14-026
12-23-029

12-17-067
12-10-055
12-14-007
12-17-061
12-05-058
12-05-042
12-23-026
12-17-068
12-17-066

12-17-020

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF THE STATE
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION
Meetings

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

12-08-047
12-10-031
12-10-046
12-10-065
12-13-034
12-14-101

Sexual orientation and gender
identity

INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL, STATE

Meetings

Public forums

MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

INDETERMINATE SENTENCE REVIEW BOARD

Meetings
INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE

MISC

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

12-14-103
12-20-038
12-22-042

12-09-050
12-05-081
12-13-032

12-05-080
12-13-032

12-19-078

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE CHIROPRACTIC ADVISORY

COMMITTEE

(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INDUSTRIAL INSURANCE MEDICAL ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

INNOVATE WASHINGTON
Meetings

Sustainable aviation biofuels work group
meetings

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
Annuities
insurance producer training

suitability in sales of annuities

Automobile personal injury protection (PIP)
insurance

Certificates of insurance

Commissioner’s office
generally

Consumer and financial information, privacy
of

Conversion plan rules
Essential property insurance inspection and
placement program
FAIR plan

Health benefits package benchmark reference
plan, essential, for Washington
state

Health care services contractors
SERFF filing instructions

Health carriers and health plans
adverse benefit determination

education district health benefit plan
reporting

grandfathered health plans

grievance and complaint
procedures

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

EXPE
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
EXPE
PERM
PROP
PROP
PREP

PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM

EMER

12-01-016
12-02-005
12-07-037
12-13-037
12-18-030
12-21-021

12-21-020

12-03-117
12-06-019
12-03-117
12-06-019

12-10-080
12-15-084
12-19-081
12-01-109
12-05-070
12-09-052

12-02-089
12-06-076
12-11-022

12-10-081
12-23-071
12-07-091

12-10-080
12-15-084
12-19-081

12-12-064
12-15-082
12-19-099
12-19-101
12-21-136
12-22-069

12-01-103

12-18-075
12-23-005

12-15-088
12-23-069
12-18-075
12-23-005
12-08-006

Index



health benefit coverage marketplace
risk adjustment program

individual and small group plans
contraceptive coverage

individual market reinsurance
program

K-12 employee health insurance data reporting

rules
mental health parity
nongrandfathered health plans

participating provider agreements
prescription drug benefit
requirements and standards

reinsurance

Health insurance market performance data call rules

repealing chapter

Health maintenance organizations
SERFF filing instructions
Hearing notices
Licensing requirements and procedures
fingerprints, electronic submission to state
patrol

technical corrections

Life and disability form and rate filings
SERFF filing instructions
Life insurance and annuities
senior and professional designations in sale of
products

universal life products with secondary
guarantees, reserving for
valuation of life insurance policies

Life settlements
policyholder notice of options
Long-term care partnership

Producers
commissions, sharing of
referral fees, paying to nonlicensed
persons
separate premium accounts

Public records
Rates
rate stability rules

Rules
agenda

emergency rules, rescinding
withdrawals
Surplus line insurance
brokers
procurement of surplus line
insurance
requirements for

separate premium accounts

Index

EMER
PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP
PREP

PROP
PREP
EMER
PROP
PERM
PREP

PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
EXPE
PREP

EXPE
PERM

PERM
MISC

PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM
EXPE
PERM

PERM

PROP
PERM

PREP
EXPE
PERM

PREP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP

PREP
PREP
PROP
PERM
PERM

PROP
PROP
PERM

MISC
MISC
MISC
EMER
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-16-009
12-18-075
12-23-005

12-10-079
12-05-057
12-08-029

12-23-069
12-22-070
12-08-006
12-18-075
12-23-005
12-19-082

12-05-057
12-05-059
12-05-069
12-14-053
12-14-116
12-21-019
12-21-126
12-08-029

12-10-078
12-15-020

12-01-103
12-17-071

12-16-090
12-19-086
12-22-020
12-01-102
12-15-085
12-19-100

12-01-103

12-01-108
12-05-051

12-23-070
12-01-106
12-06-027

12-23-072
12-02-070
12-11-125
12-15-083
12-18-049

12-11-126

12-11-126
12-01-114
12-11-127
12-15-050
12-03-087

12-07-092
12-17-148
12-22-021

12-05-019
12-16-014
12-16-081
12-05-068
12-17-082

12-22-068
12-01-107
12-04-082
12-01-114
12-11-127
12-15-050

Title insurance

agents
financial data reporting EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM
separate premium accounts PREP
PROP
PERM
companies
things of value, definition of PREP
Trade practices
vehicle insurance, unfair practices PERM
Travel agent licensing PREP

12-08-024
12-09-083
12-12-066
12-15-049
12-01-114
12-11-127
12-15-050

12-08-028

12-03-060
12-22-067

INTERAGENCY COUNCIL ON HEALTH DISPARITIES

(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

INTERSTATE COMPACT COUNCIL ON MILITARY CHILDREN
(See PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF)

INVASIVE SPECIES COUNCIL
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

INVESTMENT BOARD
Meetings MISC

12-21-106

JOINT LEGISLATIVE AUDIT AND REVIEW COMMITTEE

Citizen commission for performance measurement
of tax preferences
meetings MISC
MISC
public records
officer MISC

JUDICIAL CONDUCT, COMMISSION ON
Public records

officer MISC
Rules
coordinator MISC
LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF
Agriculture, safety standards for EXPE
Apprenticeship and training council
meetings MISC
MISC
Apprenticeship rules
employer compliance PREP
various changes PROP
Bloodborne pathogens, occupation exposure
to EXPE
Boiler rules, board of
meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
substantive rules
fees PROP
PERM
Construction work, safety standards for
cranes PERM
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PROP
fall restraint and fall arrest PROP
floor openings, wall openings, and
stairways PROP
underground construction PREP
various changes EXPE
PROP
Contractor certificates of registration
renewals
insurance and bond filing PREP
PROP
PERM
Crime victims compensation program
attendant services PREP
PROP
PERM
mental health treatment PREP
PROP
PERM

[18]

12-03-009
12-22-036

12-21-029

12-21-088
12-16-018

12-17-124

12-04-092
12-23-076

12-17-122
12-21-104

12-17-124

12-01-044
12-21-017
12-23-077

12-02-056
12-09-057

12-01-086
12-04-093
12-09-058
12-12-062
12-20-054
12-17-118

12-17-118
12-19-075
12-17-124
12-20-054

12-11-111
12-16-065
12-22-054

12-12-061
12-16-066
12-23-085
12-12-061
12-16-066
12-23-085



Diving operations, commercial
safety standards

Electrical board
meetings

Electrical safety standards, administration, and
installation
fees for electrical program

safety standards

various changes

Elevator advisory committee
meetings
Elevators, dumbwaiters, escalators, and other
conveyances
safety regulations and fees

Factory assembled structures, including fees
commercial coaches

conversion vendor units and medical
units

factory-built housing and commercial
structures

factory-built temporary worker housing
structures

manufactured homes

recreational park trailers

recreational vehicles

Factory assembled structures advisory board
meetings
Firefighters and firefighting
safety standards
Industrial insurance
chiropractic advisory committee
meetings
claim resolution structured settlement
agreements
horse racing, rules
medical advisory committee
meetings
Interpretive and policy statements

elevator program, elevator mechanic applicant

educational credits

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

medical provider network
EXPE 12-17-124

MISC 12-16-112
MISC 12-23-078

PREP  12-03-092 no show or missed appointments, charging
PROP  12-06-067 for
PERM 12-11-108 occupational therapy

PROP 12-21-103
EXPE 12-10-063
PERM 12-16-064 physical therapy
PROP 12-17-118
PREP 12-16-067

PROP 12-21-103 spinal injections, nerve stimulators, and
discography
MISC 12-23-079 various changes
Minimum wage rate
PROP 12-01-083 Occupational health standards, general
PREP 12-04-074 bloodborne pathogens
PERM 12-06-065 drugs, hazardous, safe handling
PREP 12-23-075 OSHA standards improvement
Plumbers
PROP 12-01-084 advisory board of plumbers
PERM 12-06-069 meetings
PROP  12-09-055
PERM 12-15-061 Prevailing wage
advisory committee
PROP 12-01-084 meetings
PERM 12-06-069 rate of wage
PROP  12-09-055
PERM 12-15-061 rate of wage corrections
ironworkers
PROP 12-01-084 plumbers and pipefitters

PERM 12-06-069
PROP  12-09-055

PERM 12-15-061 roofers

PROP 12-01-084 soft floor layers
PERM 12-06-069 trade painters
PROP  12-09-055 Rules

PERM 12-15-061 agenda

PROP 12-01-084

PERM 12-06-069 withdrawals

PROP 12-01-084
PERM  12-06-069
PROP  12-09-055
PERM 12-15-061

PROP 12-01-084 Safety and health rules
PERM 12-06-069 abatement of safety and health
PROP  12-09-055 violations
PERM 12-15-061 cylinders (acetylene)
MISC 12-23-080 electrical rules
PROP 12-17-119 employee medical and exposure
records
respirators
MISC 12-01-059 safety and health investment projects grant
program
EMER 12-02-054 various changes
PROP 12-21-105 Safety standards
agriculture
MISC 12-12-054 compressed air work
construction
MISC 12-23-006 cranes

Longshore, stevedore, and waterfront-related operations

safety standards
Medical aid
anesthesia services

authorization of treatment

conversion factors

independent medical examinations

EXPE 12-17-124
PREP 12-01-085

PROP 12-07-067 fall restraint and fall arrest

PERM 12-11-107 floor openings, wall openings, and
PROP 12-07-066 stairways

PERM 12-12-059 underground construction

PREP 12-01-085 various changes

PROP 12-07-067

PERM 12-11-107 diving operations, commercial
PREP 12-07-069 electrical

PROP 12-21-102

[19]

PERM
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP

PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

PERM
PROP
PERM
MISC

EXPE
PERM
EXPE

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
PREP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP

PERM
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PERM

EXPE
EXPE

PERM
EXPE

EXPE
PROP
PREP

PERM
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PROP
PROP

PROP
PREP
EXPE
PROP
EXPE
PREP
PROP

12-02-058
12-03-091
12-06-066
12-14-095
12-17-121
12-23-020
12-23-074

12-05-098
12-01-085
12-07-067
12-11-107
12-01-085
12-07-067
12-11-107

12-12-059
12-07-066
12-12-059
12-20-035

12-17-124
12-02-053
12-17-124

12-12-021
12-23-081

12-23-082
12-04-011
12-16-017

12-19-015
12-12-051
12-16-068
12-17-126
12-13-048
12-19-015
12-19-015
12-18-052

12-01-045
12-14-096
12-01-054
12-05-030
12-10-062
12-21-086
12-22-053

12-02-055
12-09-059
12-16-063
12-10-063
12-16-064

12-17-124
12-17-124

12-03-090
12-17-124

12-17-124
12-17-118
12-19-075

12-01-086
12-04-093
12-09-058
12-12-062
12-20-054
12-17-118

12-17-118
12-19-075
12-17-124
12-20-054
12-17-124
12-03-092
12-06-067

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

EXPE 12-10-063
PERM 12-11-108
PERM 12-16-064
PREP 12-16-067
PROP 12-17-118
PROP 12-21-103
elevators, dumbwaiters, escalators, and other
conveyances PROP 12-01-083
PREP 12-04-074
PERM 12-06-065
PREP 12-23-075

firefighters PROP 12-17-119
longshore, stevedore, and waterfront-related
operations EXPE 12-17-124
scaffolds PROP 12-17-118
ship repairing, building, and
breaking EXPE 12-07-071

PERM 12-12-060
EXPE 12-17-124
Ship repairing, building, and
breaking EXPE 12-07-071
PERM 12-12-060
EXPE 12-17-124
Stay-at-work program
rules for PROP 12-04-072
PERM 12-09-056
Workers’ compensation
claim resolution structured settlement

agreements PROP  12-03-089

PERM 12-07-065

horse racing, rules PROP 12-21-105
occupational and industry classifications and

premium rates PREP 12-04-073

PREP  12-06-068
PROP 12-07-068
PERM 12-11-109
PREP 12-13-071
PREP 12-17-123
PREP 12-18-072
PROP 12-19-076
PROP 12-21-105
PROP 12-22-055
reporting rules PREP 12-04-073
PROP 12-07-068
PERM 12-11-109
PREP 12-17-123
PROP 12-21-105
retrospective rating PREP 12-07-070
PREP 12-13-071
PROP 12-17-120
PROP 12-19-076
PERM 12-21-054
self-insurance and self-insurers
certified claims administrators PERM 12-03-088

LAKE WASHINGTON INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Meetings MISC  12-06-009
MISC  12-07-063
MISC  12-08-005
MISC  12-13-049
MISC 12-22-026

Public records
officer MISC  12-02-043

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, BOARD OF LICENSURE FOR
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICERS’ AND FIREFIGHTERS’ PLAN
2 RETIREMENT BOARD
Meetings MISC 12-01-017
MISC  12-05-061
MISC 12-07-026
MISC 12-10-038
MISC 12-21-078

LEGISLATIVE ETHICS BOARD
Meetings MISC  12-05-038

LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF
Architects
board for architects
meetings MISC  12-03-058

Index

[20]

Business licensing service (sse REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF)

Businesses and professions licensees

audits and investigations PREP
Collection agencies and repossession
services PREP

Driver’s licenses
abstract driving records monitoring

services PREP
commercial driver’s license
fees PREP
PROP
minimum training requirements PREP
examinations
driver training schools and school districts,
administration by PREP
PROP
PERM

ignition interlock driver’s licenses
ignition interlock device revolving
account PREP
PROP
PERM
motorcycle endorsement PREP
PROP
"notice" and "order," definitions of PROP
PERM
Engineers and land surveyors, board of
registration for professional

investigations PREP
meetings MISC
wastewater treatment systems, on-site, designers
and inspectors PROP
PERM
PERM
Engineers and land surveyors, professional
fees PREP
Funeral and cemetery board
meetings MISC
Geologist licensing board
meetings MISC
Home inspector licensing advisory board
meetings MISC
MISC
Landscape architects
fees and charges PROP
PERM
Landscape architects, board of licensure for
meetings MISC
Limousine services PERM
Martial arts, amateur PREP
PROP

Motor vehicles
certificates of title
destroyed or wrecked vehicles PREP
PROP
PERM
for hire vehicles
licensing program cost recovery

adjustments PREP
PROP

independent vehicle dealer
education PREP
PREP
PROP

license plates

veteran remembrance emblems PREP
off-road and nonhighway vehicles

motorcycles (modified), street rods, and custom

vehicles PREP
various possible changes PREP
Real estate

home inspector referrals by

licensees PERM

meetings
real estate appraiser commission MISC
real estate commission MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

Rules

agenda MISC

12-03-062
12-20-055

12-11-013

12-20-067
12-23-061
12-14-072

12-09-031
12-12-073
12-17-059

12-10-087
12-13-054
12-17-076
12-20-067
12-23-061
12-13-055
12-17-075

12-20-026
12-02-063

12-02-011
12-06-064
12-09-008

12-21-085
12-03-058
12-03-058

12-05-014
12-13-001

12-09-048
12-12-034

12-03-058
12-02-035
12-13-079
12-21-122

12-11-018
12-17-040
12-20-032

12-18-022
12-21-123

12-16-004
12-16-029
12-21-137

12-10-086

12-10-030
12-11-060

12-02-065

12-02-062
12-02-010
12-05-093
12-06-031
12-11-037
12-12-029

12-17-015



coordinator
withdrawals

Uniform commercial code
processor lien or preparer lien

Wastewater treatment systems, on-site, designers

and inspectors
continuing education
fees

MISC
PREP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PROP
PERM

LIFE SCIENCES DISCOVERY FUND AUTHORITY

Meetings

LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD
Adjudicatory proceedings, brief

Distillers

Licenses and licensees, including retail
retail
beer and/or wine specialty store
license
beer and wine restaurant license
cinemas with dinner theater
venues

compliance checks
family restaurants, small, with

cinemas

responsible vendor program

special occasion licensees

beer and/or wine, sale in unopened bottles for

off-premises consumption
spirits

spirits, beer, and wine restaurant
license

trade area, definition of

various changes

wine retailer reseller
endorsement

spirits distributors, $150 million assessment on

sales by

spirits distributors, certificate of approval

licenses, and importers

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PREP
PROP
PROP
EMER
PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
EMER
PREP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PREP
EMER
PROP
PREP
PERM
PROP
PREP
PREP
PERM

PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
EMER
PROP
PROP
PERM
PERM

EMER
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM

PROP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-01-030
12-11-057
12-13-086
12-16-028

12-09-082
12-13-010
12-16-073

12-02-011
12-02-002
12-06-064

12-01-007
12-06-021
12-11-072
12-18-034
12-18-050
12-20-021
12-23-090

12-12-014
12-20-081
12-07-040
12-08-067
12-09-088
12-12-065

12-21-038
12-21-039

12-08-066
12-12-011
12-16-032
12-07-058
12-14-040
12-18-002

12-12-011
12-16-032
12-04-019
12-04-020
12-07-093
12-11-008

12-22-030
12-05-121
12-08-067
12-11-009
12-15-081
12-17-006
12-19-033
12-19-034
12-21-039
12-23-003

12-21-039
12-12-013
12-05-121
12-07-040
12-08-067
12-09-088
12-11-009
12-12-065
12-17-006

12-08-067
12-09-088
12-12-065

12-12-012
12-17-086
12-21-057

12-07-040

[21]

EMER 12-08-067

PROP  12-09-088
PERM 12-12-065
various changes PREP 12-05-121
PROP 12-11-009
PERM 12-17-006
Meetings MISC  12-06-034
Privatized liquor system, shifting from
controlled system PREP 12-05-121
PROP  12-07-040
EMER 12-08-067
PROP  12-09-088
PROP 12-11-009
PERM 12-12-065
PREP 12-15-081
PERM 12-17-006
PROP  12-19-033
PERM 12-23-003
Rules
agenda MISC 12-15-021
various changes PREP 12-05-121
PROP  12-11-009
PERM 12-17-006
withdrawals PREP 12-13-020
Wineries
tax reporting requirements PREP 12-15-086
PROP  12-21-040
LOCAL RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings EXPE 12-01-034
MISC 12-01-061
PERM 12-06-054
LOTTERY, WASHINGTON STATE
Instant games
instant tickets, play symbols and scratch-off
coating on PREP 12-18-056
PROP 12-21-074
Licenses for lottery retailers
general license
seasonal license period PROP 12-11-096
PERM 12-19-069
Lottery commission
meetings MISC 12-01-126
MISC  12-04-095
MISC  12-08-040
MISC 12-18-016
Rules
coordinator MISC  12-14-043
technical and correctional updates PREP 12-07-012
PREP 12-18-056
PROP 12-21-074

MARINE EMPLOYEES’ COMMISSION
(See PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION)

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT AND FINANCING AUTHORITY

Meetings MISC 12-23-084
MILITARY DEPARTMENT
Emergency management division
assistance funds, allocation PREP 12-05-095
Public records PROP  12-04-087
PERM 12-09-089

MINT COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NATURAL HERITAGE ADVISORY COUNCIL
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)

NATURAL RESOURCE DAMAGE ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE
(See ECOLOGY, DEPARTMENT OF)

NATURAL RESOURCES, BOARD OF
(See NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF)

NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
Administrative appeals
derelict and abandoned vessels EXPE

PERM

12-06-028
12-19-035

Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

forest practices brief adjudicative

proceedings EXPE 12-06-028
PERM 12-19-035
surface mining EXPE 12-06-028
PERM 12-19-035
Board of natural resources
meetings MISC 12-23-096
Burning requiring written permit
fees and related permit
requirements PERM 12-01-130
Natural heritage advisory council
meetings MISC 12-13-019
MISC  12-21-032
MISC  12-21-033
Rules
agenda MISC  12-08-049
MISC 12-17-016
NATUROPATHY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)
NORTHWEST CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Reasonably available control technology
fee schedule PROP 12-14-113
PERM 12-17-052
various changes PROP  12-20-056
Rules
effectiveness dates PROP 12-20-056
technical changes PROP  12-20-056
Various changes PROP  12-20-056

NOXIOUS WEED CONTROL BOARD
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING CARE QUALITY ASSURANCE COMMISSION
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY PRACTICE BOARD
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OLYMPIC COLLEGE
Adjudicative proceedings PREP  12-11-049
PROP  12-15-052
PERM 12-19-005
Meetings MISC 12-11-044
MISC  12-13-039
MISC  12-17-048
MISC 12-23-022
Nondiscrimination policy PROP  12-05-008
PERM 12-08-034
Printed material, distribution on
campus PROP 12-04-012
PERM 12-07-004
Public records PREP  12-05-032
Rental of college facilities by noncollege
organizations or individuals PREP 12-23-024
OLYMPIC REGION CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Definitions PROP  12-04-021
PERM  12-09-040
Fees
annual registration PROP 12-04-021
PERM 12-09-040
Meetings MISC  12-03-005
Registration
classification of sources PROP  12-04-021
PERM 12-09-040
Urban growth areas
Irondale/Port Hadlock PERM 12-03-001

OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE AND SURGERY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION
Meetings MISC

MISC

12-17-097
12-22-024

Index

[22]

Rules
agenda MISC  12-15-022
State park areas, public use of
sno-parks PREP 12-15-018
PROP 12-19-024
PERM 12-22-031
Winter recreation (sno-park) advisory committee
meetings MISC 12-04-015
PENINSULA COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-04-014
MISC  12-06-046
MISC  12-19-025
MISC  12-19-026

PHARMACY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PHARMACY AND THERAPEUTICS COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PHARMACY AND THERAPEUTICS DRUG UTILIZATION
REVIEW COMMITTEE
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY)

PHYSICAL THERAPY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PIERCE COLLEGE

Meetings MISC  12-03-030
PILOTAGE COMMISSIONERS, BOARD OF
Administrative hearings PROP  12-04-023
PROP  12-05-056
PROP  12-07-049
PERM 12-12-041
Annual tariff and rates
Grays Harbor pilotage district PROP  12-19-068
PERM 12-23-065
Puget Sound pilotage district PROP  12-20-079
Exempt vessels
foreign flagged yachts PREP 12-10-024
PROP 12-16-079
PERM 12-21-077
Meetings MISC 12-01-038
MISC 12-06-071
MISC  12-08-037
MISC 12-11-028
MISC  12-14-028
Pilots
duties
pilots and pilot trainees PERM 12-04-061
incidents and marine safety
occurrences PERM 12-04-061
pilot examination and training
editorial and other changes PERM 12-05-064
Rules
agenda MISC 12-07-054
MISC 12-16-113

PLUMBERS, ADVISORY BOARD OF
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

PODIATRIC MEDICAL BOARD
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PREVAILING WAGE ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See LABOR AND INDUSTRIES, DEPARTMENT OF)

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD
(See EDUCATOR STANDARDS BOARD, PROFESSIONAL)

PROJECT REVIEW COMMITTEE
(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

PSYCHOLOGY, BOARD OF
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUBLIC DEFENSE, OFFICE OF

Meetings MISC  12-04-075



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION PERM 12-15-079
Advertising, political PROP 12-16-072
electioneering communication PERM 12-01-047 PERM 12-19-098
sponsors and contributors, identification Dropout reengagement PREP 12-23-002
of PREP 12-11-034 Educator certificate applications and subsequent
EMER 12-14-059 actions
EMER 12-14-060 processing fees EMER 12-01-037
PREP 12-19-074 PERM 12-03-065
various possible changes PREP 12-19-074 Evaluation systems
Contribution limitations certificated classroom teachers and
city council and mayoral candidates EMER 12-04-038 principals PREP 12-17-117
political committees PERM 12-01-047 PROP  12-22-065
EXPE 12-06-026 certificated classroom teachers and support
PERM 12-11-033 personnel EXPE 12-23-098
RCW reference corrections PERM 12-03-002 Finance
school board candidates EMER 12-14-057 certificated instructional staff ratio
EMER 12-22-048 compliance PREP 12-06-045
PROP  12-22-049 PROP 12-11-019
Dollar amounts, changes in PERM 12-01-032 PERM 12-15-028
PREP 12-01-062 federal forest distribution funds
PROP  12-06-006 alternative learning experience-enrolled
PERM 12-10-041 students PERM 12-03-068
EMER 12-14-057 general apportionment
EMER 12-22-048 alternative learning experience
PROP  12-22-049 requirements PERM 12-03-068
Electronic filing PERM 12-01-047 PREP  12-09-003
Enforcement hearings PERM 12-01-047 PROP 12-12-079
PROP  12-15-030 PERM 12-17-107
PERM 12-18-015 certificated instructional staff
PREP 12-21-010 criteria for credits earned PREP 12-23-040
Forms for disclosure enrollment PREP 12-14-004
legislative activity by public EMER 12-14-010
agencies PERM 12-01-031 PROP 12-21-135
personal financial affairs statement instruction provided under
officer, definition of PREP 12-22-050 contract PREP 12-09-004
political committees PERM 12-01-047 PROP 12-12-077
EXPE 12-06-026 PERM 12-17-111
PERM 12-11-033 interdistrict cooperation programs PREP 12-23-001
RCW reference corrections PERM 12-03-002 maintenance and operation levies PREP 12-17-050
Interpretations by commission National Guard youth challenge
in-kind loans, pledges, and disclosure of apportionment PREP 12-21-127
contributions MISC  12-15-023 EMER 12-21-128
Meetings MISC  12-01-060 school district budgeting
MISC  12-22-038 county treasurers’ statements, monthly,
Public records PREP  12-04-037 reconciliation to district
PROP 12-15-030 records PROP  12-05-062
PERM 12-18-015 PERM 12-09-005
MISC 12-21-045 special allocations
Rules high poverty funding PERM 12-03-069
agenda MISC  12-04-088 state special education safety net
MISC  12-16-062 funding PROP 12-23-010
various changes PERM 12-03-002 Highly capable students program PREP 12-15-009
Terms, definition and application PROP 12-20-012
electioneering communication PERM 12-01-047 Interstate compact council on military children
sponsor of a political committee PERM 12-01-047 meetings MISC  12-05-024
On-line learning
PUBLIC EMPLOYEES BENEFITS BOARD approval of multidistrict providers PERM 12-03-067
(See HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY) PREP 12-08-014
PROP 12-11-094
PUBLIC EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS COMMISSION PERM 12-15-025
Marine division Plant facilities for schools, state assistance
meetings MISC 12-23-047 instructional space, definition of PREP  12-12-037
Marine employees PERM 12-05-066 PROP 12-16-075
Marine employees’ commission PERM 12-20-013
meetings MISC 12-01-056 state funding assistance and space
Meetings MISC 12-08-046 allocations PREP  12-12-069
MISC 12-23-048 EMER 12-12-072
Public records PROP 12-16-076
officer MISC 12-01-125 PERM 12-20-014
Public hearing notices
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION, SUPERINTENDENT OF accounting manual for educational service
Administrative practices and procedures districts MISC 12-05-031
hearings PREP 12-18-080 MISC 12-19-032
EMER 12-18-081 Rules
Buses coordinator MISC 12-12-008
multifunction school activity buses PREP 12-17-154 withdrawals PROP 12-01-039
school bus driver qualifications PREP  12-12-020 PROP  12-10-060
various changes PREP 12-01-074 PROP 12-10-061
PERM 12-01-075 Running start program PREP 12-14-003
PREP  12-06-050 EMER 12-14-011
PROP 12-11-026 PROP 12-20-016

[23] Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Special education
state special education safety net

funding PROP 12-23-010
various changes EXPE 12-15-008
Students
absences, excused and unexcused, definitions
of PREP  12-08-048

PROP 12-11-095
PERM 12-17-051

Transportation
buses
licensing PREP 12-06-050
PROP  12-11-026
PERM 12-15-079
multifunction school activity buses PREP 12-17-154
operation permits PERM 12-01-075
PREP  12-06-050
PROP 12-11-026
PERM 12-15-079
pre-trip requirements PREP 12-21-062
technical revisions to chapter PREP 12-21-062

PREP 12-21-131

replacement and depreciation allocation
various changes PREP 12-01-074
PROP 12-16-072
PERM 12-19-098
state allocation for operations PREP 12-21-130

PUBLIC RECORDS EXEMPTIONS ACCOUNTABILITY
COMMITTEE ("SUNSHINE COMMITTEE")
(See ATTORNEY GENERAL)

PUBLIC RECORDS OFFICERS
(See Issue 12-01 for complete list designated as

of 12/23/2011)
Big Bend Community College MISC  12-06-047
Central Washington University MISC  12-14-002
Citizen commission for performance measurement
of tax preferences MISC 12-21-029
Early learning, department of MISC  12-05-040
Education, state board of MISC 12-13-015
Evergreen State College, The MISC  12-06-048
Financial management, office of MISC  12-17-057
Health, department of MISC 12-01-124
Judicial conduct, commission on MISC 12-21-088
Lake Washington Institute of
Technology MISC  12-02-043
Public employment relations
commission MISC 12-01-125
Puget Sound partnership MISC 12-18-046
Renton Technical College MISC  12-12-022
Retirement systems, department of MISC 12-01-076
Spokane, community colleges of MISC 12-07-001
Student achievement council MISC  12-16-002
Tax appeals, board of MISC 12-01-024
Western Washington University MISC  12-13-030
Whatcom Community College MISC 12-05-028
PUBLIC WORKS BOARD

(See COMMERCE, DEPARTMENT OF)

PUGET SOUND CLEAN AIR AGENCY
Air pollution control officers

emissions, orders to limit, issuance PERM 12-01-067
Board of directors, list of MISC 12-23-025
Burning permits

agricultural, fees for PROP 12-17-144

PERM 12-20-047
Civil penalties
inflation, adjustment for PROP 12-17-141
PERM 12-20-044
Engines, nonroad
definitions, notice of intent to operate, and

emission standards PERM 12-01-068

Federal regulations
reference date PROP 12-17-141
PERM 12-20-044

Fees

agricultural burning permits PROP 12-17-144
PERM 12-20-047
annual registration PROP  12-09-067

PERM 12-12-026

Index

notice of construction PROP  12-09-068
PERM 12-12-027

operating permit PROP  12-09-069
PERM 12-12-028

Gasoline dispensing facilities PROP  12-13-100
PERM 12-16-050

Gasoline plants, bulk PROP 12-17-142

PERM 12-20-045
PROP  12-22-078
Meetings MISC 12-01-036
MISC  12-07-003
MISC  12-17-109
Notice of construction
exemptions from requirements
small boilers and heaters PROP 12-17-143
PERM 12-20-046
Reasonably available control

technology PROP  12-09-066
PERM 12-12-025
Rock crushing operations PROP 12-03-012

PROP  12-03-013
PROP 12-03-014
PERM 12-04-076
PERM 12-04-077
PERM 12-04-078
Solid fuel burning devices

various changes PROP 12-17-145
PERM 12-22-012

wood stoves and coal-only heaters

removal from buildings in Tacoma, Pierce County

nonattainment area PROP 12-17-145
PERM 12-22-012

PUGET SOUND PARTNERSHIP

Meetings
ecosystem coordination board MISC  12-02-023
leadership council MISC  12-02-023
MISC 12-08-055
MISC  12-13-050
MISC 12-23-092
science panel MISC  12-02-023
Public records
officer MISC 12-18-046
Rules
coordinator MISC  12-18-045

PUGET SOUND SALMON COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE APPRAISER COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION
(See LICENSING, DEPARTMENT OF)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION FUNDING BOARD
(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE
Habitat and recreation lands coordinating group

meetings MISC 12-23-083
Invasive species council
meetings MISC  12-05-006

MISC 12-11-014
Recreation and conservation funding board
meetings MISC 12-01-014
MISC  12-05-077
MISC  12-10-027
MISC  12-19-028
rules
agenda MISC  12-03-029
MISC 12-14-062
Salmon recovery funding board
meetings MISC 12-01-015
MISC  12-14-009
rules
agenda MISC  12-03-029
MISC 12-14-062

RED RASPBERRY COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)



REHABILITATION COUNCIL, STATE

(See BLIND, DEPARTMENT OF SERVICES FOR THE)
REHABILITATION COUNCIL, WASHINGTON STATE

Community forums
Meetings

RENTON TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Meetings

Public records
officer

RETIREMENT SYSTEMS, DEPARTMENT OF

Early retirement allowance reductions
General rules

retirement and account information, providing to

members

Higher education retirement plan supplemental

benefit fund

IRS rollover rules

Maximum benefits and contributions

Public records
officer

Return to work rules
retirees

various changes
Rules
agenda

coordinator
withdrawals
Taxes and fees
maximum benefits and contributions, IRS
limitations on

REVENUE, DEPARTMENT OF
Business licensing service
fees

Excise tax and exemptions
apportionable royalty receipts
attribution

computer systems, hardware, and
software

digital products

financial institutions, income
apportionment

food and food ingredients
information services
insurance producers and adjusters

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

PREP

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
EMER
PROP
PERM

MISC

PREP
PREP
PREP

MISC
MISC
MISC
PREP

PREP
EMER
PROP
PERM

PERM
EMER

PROP
EMER
PERM

PROP
PROP

EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
PERM
PROP
PROP
PERM

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-07-009
12-02-037
12-02-038
12-02-039
12-07-007
12-07-008
12-13-095
12-13-096
12-14-097
12-19-060
12-19-061
12-19-062

12-01-005
12-15-078
12-19-066
12-19-067

12-12-022

12-22-077

12-08-056
12-12-047

12-06-078
12-10-057
12-06-014
12-18-073
12-21-036
12-06-014
12-15-037
12-18-073
12-21-036

12-01-076

12-06-003
12-22-063
12-06-003

12-02-066
12-16-106
12-16-045
12-06-001

12-06-014
12-15-037
12-18-073
12-21-036

12-04-060
12-05-036

12-06-080
12-13-066
12-19-072

12-17-161
12-17-161

12-03-086
12-06-081
12-13-066
12-19-064
12-01-027
12-17-161
12-02-084
12-11-006

[25]

meals, sales of
caterers and food service
contractors

employees, providing meals to
generally

renewable energy system cost
recovery

reseller permits
brief adjudicative proceedings

restaurants, cocktail bars, taverns, and similar
businesses
single factor receipts apportionment

spirits, licenses to sell, certain brief
adjudicative proceedings related
to

stadium sales and use tax, special
stockbrokers and security houses
surplus line brokers

tangible personal property, interstate
sales

telephone program tax rates for switched access
lines

timber

title insurance agents

warranties and maintenance
agreements

Forest land and timber

forest land values

stumpage value tables

timber excise taxes

Interpretive statements

EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PERM
EXPE
PERM

EMER
EMER
PREP

EMER

PREP
PROP
PERM

EXPE
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM

PREP
PROP
PERM
EXPE
PROP
PERM

PREP

EXPE
PERM
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM

PREP
PROP

PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP

contests of chance, B&O tax on gross income from

(excise tax advisory)

dark fiber (unlit fiber optic cable) (excise tax
advisory)

farm and agricultural land, residence sited for
(property tax advisory)

gift baskets, creation of (withdrawal of
determination in previous excise tax

advisory)

installed manufactured and modular homes, sales

tax sourcing (excise tax
advisory)
low-density light and power utility deduction
(excise tax advisory)

MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

MISC
MISC

12-01-094
12-07-060
12-01-094
12-07-060
12-01-094
12-07-060

12-01-019
12-09-002
12-16-007
12-16-046

12-01-096
12-06-074
12-11-007

12-01-094
12-03-086
12-06-080
12-13-066
12-19-071

12-14-042
12-17-128
12-01-026
12-23-053
12-02-084
12-11-006

12-03-007

12-09-032
12-14-039
12-02-040
12-06-056
12-10-047
12-10-088
12-14-065
12-18-071
12-22-061
12-02-084
12-11-006

12-06-072
12-23-051

12-02-040
12-18-071
12-22-061
12-02-040
12-06-056
12-10-047
12-14-065
12-18-071
12-22-061
12-02-040
12-06-056
12-10-047
12-10-088
12-14-065
12-18-071
12-22-061

12-22-002
12-09-015
12-07-061

12-20-037

12-03-047
12-12-042

Index



property taxes, administration under 1-695
(property tax advisory, cancellation
of)

telecommunications services, nonmobile (excise

tax advisory)
Open space taxation
agricultural land
valuation

definitions
inflation, rate of

Property tax
abatements, credits, deferrals, and refunds
refunds, rate of interest on

Rules
withdrawals

RULES COORDINATORS
(See Issue 12-01 for complete list designated as
of 12/23/2011)
Central Washington University
Community and technical colleges, state board
for
Consolidated technology services
Early learning, department of
Edmonds Community College
Education, state board of

Enterprise services, department of
Higher education coordinating board
Hispanic affairs, commission on
Judicial conduct, commission on
Licensing, department of

Lottery

Public instruction, superintendent of
Puget Sound partnership

Retirement systems, department of
Student achievement council
Whatcom Community College

SALMON RECOVERY FUNDING BOARD

MISC
MISC

PERM
EXPE
EXPE
PERM
PERM
EXPE

PERM
EXPE

PROP

MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

(See RECREATION AND CONSERVATION OFFICE)

SEATTLE COMMUNITY COLLEGES
First amendment activities, use of college
facilities for

Meetings

Rules
withdrawals
Student code of conduct

SECRETARY OF STATE
Charitable solicitation organizations and
charitable trusts
Corporations
corporate documents, filing by fax, removing
references to
Elections
ballots
auditor’s abstract of votes
canvassing and certification
counting center procedures
deposit sites for ballots

precinct committee officers

recounts

Index

PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PREP

PROP
PERM

PREP

PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM
EMER
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-21-139
12-02-036

12-01-040
12-21-075
12-01-046
12-07-059
12-01-040
12-21-075

12-01-040
12-21-075

12-02-073

12-16-015

12-05-053
12-15-012
12-04-084
12-07-045
12-13-013
12-13-033
12-01-092
12-07-046
12-14-031
12-16-018
12-01-030
12-14-043
12-12-008
12-18-045
12-16-045
12-16-001
12-05-018

12-05-109
12-12-010
12-04-030
12-16-008
12-20-017
12-22-017
12-22-018

12-18-068
12-23-032

12-11-081
12-14-114

12-05-097

12-11-118
12-14-074
12-11-118
12-14-074
12-11-118
12-14-074
12-11-118
12-14-074
12-10-033
12-11-118
12-14-074
12-11-118
12-14-074

[26]

declaration of candidacy and filing procedures
precinct committee officers PROP 12-11-118
PERM 12-14-074
presidential nominations, minor political party
and independent PROP 12-11-118
PERM 12-14-074
elections, including special

first congressional district vacancy EMER 12-10-033
mail, elections by PROP 12-11-118
PERM 12-14-074

on-line information PROP 12-11-118
PERM 12-14-074

initiatives and referenda PROP 12-11-118
PERM 12-14-074

service and overseas voters PROP 12-11-118

PERM 12-14-074
special and precinct committee officer

elections EMER 12-10-033
voter registration data base, statewide

county-to-county transfers PROP 12-11-118

PERM 12-14-074

inactive voters PROP 12-11-118

PERM 12-14-074

incapacitated persons PROP 12-11-118

PERM 12-14-074

voter registration form PROP 12-11-118

PERM 12-14-074

voting centers PROP 12-11-118

PERM 12-14-074

Electronic authentication PREP 12-05-015

PROP  12-09-029
PERM 12-12-070
Limited liability companies
special fees, expedited counter service

for EXPE 12-09-030
PERM 12-13-097
Meetings EXPE 12-01-033

EXPE 12-01-034
PERM 12-06-053
PERM 12-06-054
Public records
local records (See LOCAL RECORDS COMMITTEE)
state records (See STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE)

SEED POTATO COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

SENTENCING GUIDELINES COMMISSION
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

SHORELINE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-09-012
MISC  12-14-008
MISC 12-17-019
MISC  12-21-055
MISC 12-23-063

SKAGIT VALLEY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  12-03-066
MISC 12-05-071
MISC  12-13-067
MISC  12-18-033
MISC  12-19-058

SOCIAL AND HEALTH SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF
Aging and adult services
adult family homes

long-term care workers

background checks PREP 12-05-088

EMER 12-05-089

PROP  12-09-071

EMER 12-10-095

EMER 12-13-041

PERM 12-16-087

medicaid payment rates, daily EMER 12-21-134

various changes PERM 12-01-004

PREP 12-05-088

PROP  12-09-071

EMER 12-13-041

PERM 12-16-087



assisted living facilities (see also boarding
home licensing below)
medicaid payment rates, daily
boarding home licensing
long-term care workers
background checks

EMER

PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
PERM
PROP
PREP
PERM
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
certified community residential services and supports
community residential service providers

various changes

background checks EMER
long-term care workers
training and background checks PERM
EMER
EMER
various changes PREP
PREP
PERM

contracted home and community residential care services
medicaid payment rates, daily EMER
contracted residential care services
medicaid payment rates for certain
clients PERM
EMER
PREP
PREP
EMER
PROP
home and community services and programs
adult day health, elimination of program and
reestablishment under COPES
waiver PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
long-term care workers
training and background checks EMER
PREP
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
EMER
EMER

various changes

long-term care services
add-on hours, various
adult day health, elimination of program and
reestablishment under COPES
waiver

EMER

PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP
EMER
PERM
EMER
PROP
PREP
EMER
community options program entry system (COPES)
adult day health PREP
EMER

CARE assessment

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-21-134

12-05-114
12-05-115
12-10-095
12-13-069
12-15-073
12-21-016
12-21-070
12-01-003
12-01-113
12-05-114
12-08-004
12-13-069
12-15-073
12-21-016
12-21-070

12-02-045

12-02-048
12-03-049
12-10-095
12-01-121
12-02-031
12-02-048

12-21-134

12-02-050
12-10-048
12-10-049
12-10-090
12-14-061
12-21-093

12-01-119
12-03-064
12-04-055
12-11-027
12-12-030
12-12-075
12-15-087

12-02-049
12-05-086
12-05-100
12-13-090
12-16-027
12-21-068
12-02-049
12-05-100

12-04-053

12-01-119
12-03-064
12-04-055
12-11-027
12-12-030
12-12-075
12-15-087
12-05-075
12-07-034
12-07-080
12-13-061
12-14-064
12-15-039
12-20-074
12-20-076
12-22-009

12-01-119
12-03-064

disabled children

long-term care workers
background checks and training

medicaid personal care program

medically needy in-home and medically needy
residential waivers

personal care hours

respite care services
various changes

nursing facility medicaid payment system
safety net assessment

nursing homes
various changes

residential habilitation centers
financial exploitation of vulnerable
adult
residential long-term care services
long-term care workers
training and background checks

[27]

EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
EMER
PERM
PERM
EMER
PREP

EMER
PREP
PERM
EMER
EMER
PREP
PREP
EMER
EMER
PREP
EMER
PROP
EMER
PREP
EMER
PROP
PROP
PROP
EMER
EMER
PERM
EMER
PERM
PREP
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER
EMER

PREP

EMER
PROP

PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER
PERM
EMER
PREP

PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
EMER

PERM
PREP
PROP

PERM

EMER
EMER
PREP

EMER

12-04-055
12-11-027
12-12-030
12-12-075
12-15-087
12-05-074
12-05-075
12-07-034
12-07-080
12-13-060
12-13-061
12-13-068
12-14-064
12-15-039
12-20-076

12-02-045
12-02-046
12-02-048
12-02-049
12-03-049
12-05-086
12-05-088
12-05-089
12-05-100
12-05-114
12-05-115
12-09-071
12-10-095
12-11-039
12-13-069
12-15-073
12-16-027
12-17-131
12-18-025
12-21-016
12-21-053
12-21-068
12-21-070
12-01-118
12-02-044
12-05-074
12-05-075
12-13-060
12-13-061

12-02-082
12-10-009
12-11-114
12-16-026
12-17-099
12-05-075
12-07-034
12-07-080
12-13-061
12-13-068
12-14-058
12-14-064
12-15-039
12-16-108
12-20-074
12-22-009
12-13-040
12-05-074
12-05-075
12-13-061

12-04-004
12-16-110
12-23-058

12-01-001

12-02-049
12-03-049
12-05-086
12-05-100

Index



various changes

Alcohol and substance abuse
chemical dependency service providers
certification fees

Background checks
department-wide requirements
employee requirements
Background checks, generally, department-wide
120-day provisional hire
Cash assistance
aged, blind, or disabled assistance
program

change of circumstance
disability lifeline program, repeal of
removing references to program

emergency cash assistance
additional requirements for emergent needs
(AREN) program
consolidated emergency assistance
program
general assistance, removing references
to

income, figuring benefits based on

need and payment standards for cash
assistance

pregnant women assistance
program

refugee cash assistance
earned income limits and payment
standards
grant maximum

refugee medical assistance, separation from cash

assistance

state family assistance (SFA)
earned income limits and payment
standards
grant maximum

Index

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

EMER 12-10-095 EMER
EMER 12-13-090 PROP
PROP  12-16-027 PERM
EMER  12-02-049 time limits PROP
EMER 12-05-100 EMER
PERM
state supplemental payment (SSP)
PROP  12-01-111 benefits, deposit by electronic
Eg%& % 5:82:8 é? transfer PROP
PERM
PREP 12-15-075 various possible changes PREP
PREP  12-15-075 ggg&
PREP 12-15-075 temporary assistance for needy families (TANF)
child-only TANF PERM
earned income limits and payment
EMER 12-01-008 standards PREP
PROP 12-02-083 grant maximum PREP
PROP  12-05-023 EMER
EMER 12-05-033 PROP
PERM 12-06-070 PERM
EE%M g-?g-g% time limits PROP
-10- EMER
PROP  12-16-023 PERM
EMER  12-16-024 tribal TANF programs PROP
PERM 12-04-051 WorkFirst
EMER  12-01-008 support services PREP
o PROP
gﬁgg 3:8?:85; suspended participants,
EMER  12-05-033 reengaging PREP
PERM  12-06-070 PROP
PERM  12-08-002 . PERM
PERM  12-10-042 Child support
PROP 12-16-023 enforcement of support obligations
EMER 12-16-024 new hire reporting PREP
EMER
PROP
PERM 12-02-047 PERM
intergovernmental support
PREP 12-01-120 obligations PREP
PROP
EMER 12-01-008 services, applying for, removal of requirement
PROP  12-02-083 in certain cases PREP
PERM 12-06-070 EMER
PERM 12-08-002 PROP
PROP  12-16-023 PERM
EMER  12-16-024 Uniform Parentage Act provisions,
}}zgl%l\)/l 3:8‘1‘:(1)?1) implementation PERM
Developmental disabilities services
PREP 12-01-120 assessment of client support needs PREP
PREP  12-11-091 PROP
EMER  12-12-049 EMER
PREP  12-13-078 EMER
PROP  12-15-069 PROP
PROP 12-21-095 background checks EMER
PREP
EMER 12-01-008 EMER
PROP 12-02-083 EMER
PROP  12-05-023 PREP
EMER 12-05-033 PROP
PERM 12-06-070 EMER
PERM 12-08-002 PERM
PERM  12-10-042 certified community residential services and supports
various changes PREP
PREP
gggg %%‘?%'ég? home and community based services waivers
ey community access services EMER
EMER 12-12-049 PROP
PROP  12-15-069
PERM 12-18-023 PERM
individual technical assistance PROP
PERM
gggg i%_?g_ggg various changes PREP
PERM 12-19-037 EMER
PROP  12-22-073 PROP
PREP
PERM
PREP 12-01-120 PROP
PREP 12-11-091 EMER

[28]

12-12-049
12-15-069
12-18-023
12-01-112
12-01-122
12-05-039

12-10-097
12-14-052
12-06-079
12-10-097
12-14-052

12-04-051

12-01-120
12-11-091
12-12-049
12-15-069
12-18-023
12-01-112
12-01-122
12-05-039
12-20-077

12-17-136
12-21-094

12-05-087
12-09-092
12-12-031

12-11-098
12-13-004
12-15-072
12-18-026

12-17-091
12-21-026

12-11-083
12-13-002
12-15-071
12-18-027

12-01-002

12-01-117
12-16-104
12-18-053
12-18-054
12-18-069
12-02-045
12-02-046
12-03-049
12-10-095
12-11-039
12-17-131
12-18-025
12-21-053

12-01-121
12-02-031

12-03-063
12-09-072
12-16-095
12-09-072
12-16-095
12-01-116
12-03-063
12-09-072
12-11-123
12-16-095
12-17-036
12-18-055



erratum for WSR 12-16-095 see Issue 12-18
ICF/MR program and reimbursement
system

residential habilitation centers

respectful language in rules

Domestic violence
shelters for victims
Food assistance
Basic Food
annual adjustments
application denials and denial
letters

eligibility

income deductions
income limits
various changes

work requirements

fraud

legal immigrants, state-funded food assistance
program for

penalties for breaking rules

Washington combined application project
(WASHCAP) food benefits

Foster care
extended foster care services

Hearing rules
appeals, board of

medical services programs

various changes

Interpretive and policy statements
aging and disability services administration
behavioral health and recovery, division
of

home and community services, division
of

management services, division of

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

economic services administration
child support, division of

PREP 12-01-115
PREP 12-11-123
PROP 12-17-036
PREP 12-12-076
PROP 12-16-101
PERM 12-22-037
PREP 12-12-076
PROP 12-16-101

PERM 12-22-037 Medical assistance

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

12-05-047
12-06-010
12-07-038
12-07-039
12-12-015
12-14-038
12-16-031
12-17-130
12-21-069

(See also HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY under Medicaid

PREP 12-05-113

services program
PREP 12-07-035

PREP 12-11-117
PROP 12-15-068
PERM 12-19-036
PREP 12-17-133
EMER 12-20-005 waivers
PROP 12-20-075
PREP 12-16-109
EMER 12-20-005
PROP 12-20-075
EMER 12-20-005
PROP 12-20-075
PREP 12-07-036
PREP 12-08-062
PROP 12-12-074
PERM 12-16-025
PREP 12-05-092
PROP  12-09-047
PROP 12-10-043
PERM 12-14-012

estate recovery

institutional medical
alternative living

PREP 12-11-082
EMER 12-12-048
PROP 12-15-066
PERM 12-18-024
PREP  12-05-092
PROP  12-09-047
PROP  12-10-043
PERM 12-14-012

Mental health

PREP 12-07-035
PREP 12-07-036
PREP 12-10-070
PROP  12-13-077
PERM 12-17-087

triage facilities

EMER 12-22-003
PREP 12-22-004
Rules

PREP  12-06-030 agenda
PROP  12-10-029
PERM 12-13-083
EMER 12-05-037 eal
EMER 12-13-003 citations
EMER 12-20-078 withdrawals
PREP  12-03-048

PERM 12-05-043

PREP  12-06-030

PROP 12-06-073

PERM 12-10-036

MISC 12-11-048
MISC  12-20-048

Special commitment center
civil commitment cost

MISC  12-02-085
MISC  12-02-086
MISC  12-02-087
MISC  12-02-088
MISC  12-07-089 WorkFirst

MISC  12-07-090 support services
MISC  12-09-023
MISC  12-09-024
MISC  12-08-061
MISC  12-14-094

reimbursement

[29]

and Medical assistance)
administrative hearing rules for medical

home and community based waivers
combining medically and categorically needy

client not in own home

medicaid-funded services
refugee medical assistance, removing language
from refugee cash assistance

community mental health and involuntary
treatment programs
minors, treatment for

standards for administration

licensing and certification fees
mental health treatment programs

emergency rules, rescinding

repealing unneeded language and updating

sexually violent predators

suspended participants, reengaging

EMER
EMER
EMER
PROP

PERM

EMER
PERM

EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM
EMER
EMER
PROP

EMER
PERM
PREP

PREP
PROP

PREP
PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
PROP
PERM

PROP
EMER
PERM

MISC
EMER
EMER

PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP
PREP
PREP
PROP
PROP
PROP
PREP

PREP
PREP
PREP

PREP
PROP
PREP
PROP
PERM

12-05-037
12-13-003
12-20-078
12-14-112
12-18-010

12-08-035
12-21-091

12-06-017
12-08-035
12-16-023
12-16-024
12-21-091
12-06-017
12-08-035
12-16-023
12-16-024
12-21-091
12-08-063

12-08-063
12-22-073

12-14-027
12-18-070
12-21-133
12-09-093
12-16-103
12-19-038
12-15-074
12-19-039

12-01-110
12-02-018
12-05-090

12-18-059
12-03-027
12-23-042

12-08-063
12-02-030
12-07-064
12-08-052
12-10-005
12-10-072
12-10-089
12-11-043
12-11-068
12-13-085
12-20-053
12-22-047

12-17-135
12-15-076
12-17-134

12-17-136
12-21-094
12-05-087
12-09-092
12-12-031

Index



SOUTH PUGET SOUND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

College facilities, use of

Meetings

Rules
withdrawals
Various changes

SPOKANE, COMMUNITY COLLEGES OF
Campus conduct
trespass

District facilities, use of

Meetings

Public records
officer
Student records

Traffic rules and regulations
accidents, report of

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
(See EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF)

STATE CAPITOL COMMITTEE

PREP
PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

PROP
PERM

PROP
PERM
PREP
PROP
PERM
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC
PROP
PERM

PERM

(See ENTERPRISE SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF)

STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

(See HISTORICAL SOCIETY, WASHINGTON STATE)

Subject/Agency Index

12-01-128
12-05-007
12-10-007
12-09-051
12-10-028
12-16-019
12-23-033

12-11-066
12-03-093

12-03-094
12-05-105
12-02-051
12-05-085
12-09-075
12-11-053
12-15-032
12-22-008

12-07-001
12-03-095
12-05-104

12-04-024

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR, OFFICE OF THE
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

STATE PATROL
(See WASHINGTON STATE PATROL)

STATE RECORDS COMMITTEE
Meetings

STATE TREASURER
(See TREASURER’S OFFICE)

STATUTE LAW COMMITTEE
(See CODE REVISER’S OFFICE)

STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT COUNCIL
Public records officer
Rules
coordinator

SUNSHINE COMMITTEE
(See ATTORNEY GENERAL)

SUPREME COURT
Appeals, rules on
appellate procedure
adoption, consent to, notice of intent to
deliver
juvenile dependency disposition
orders
parental rights, orders terminating
General application, rules of
admission to practice rules
eligible claims
lawyers’ fund for client protection
limited practice rule for limited license legal
technicians

restitution and subrogation
evidence, rules of
general rule

Index

EXPE
MISC
PERM

MISC
MISC

MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC

MISC

12-01-033
12-01-089
12-06-053

12-16-002

12-16-001

12-07-013
12-07-013
12-07-013
12-13-023
12-13-023
12-13-063
12-15-036
12-13-023

12-13-023

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

general rules

administrative records, access to MISC 12-19-027
continuing judicial education MISC 12-13-021
professional conduct, rules of
safekeeping property MISC  12-13-023
third persons, rights of, respect for MISC 12-13-024
Indigent defense, standards for MISC 12-13-064

MISC 12-17-055
MISC 12-19-022
Limited jurisdiction, courts of
criminal rules
defendant’s statement on plea of guilty,

including DUI MISC  12-13-026
infraction rules
notice of infraction MISC 12-13-025

Superior court, rules for
criminal rules
defendant’s statement on plea of guilty to sex

or nonsex offense MISC 12-13-026
depositions MISC  12-13-022
family law civil rules MISC  12-13-027

juvenile court rules
defendant’s statement of plea of
guilty MISC  12-13-026

SUSTAINABLE AVIATION BIOFUELS WORK GROUP
(See INNOVATE WASHINGTON)

TACOMA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Grades
final course grade appeal process PREP 12-08-015
PROP 12-17-046
PROP 12-21-108
Meetings MISC  12-04-057
MISC 12-05-017
MISC 12-11-088
MISC 12-17-042
MISC  12-19-006
Parking and traffic PREP 12-08-017
PROP  12-16-030
PROP 12-17-024
PERM 12-21-097
Sexual harassment and sex and disability

discrimination PREP  12-10-002
Student grievance procedure PREP 12-08-016
PREP 12-10-002

TAX APPEALS, BOARD OF
Meetings MISC 12-01-025

MISC 12-01-063
MISC  12-04-033
MISC 12-05-035
MISC  12-06-043
MISC  12-12-035
MISC 12-13-038
MISC  12-16-048
MISC  12-19-023
MISC 12-21-042
Public records
officer MISC 12-01-024

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BOARD
(See FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, OFFICE OF)

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF

Airports
public-use
grant assurances when receiving state airport
aid grants PREP 12-20-004
Commute trip reduction program
alternate plans PREP 12-20-018
Manufactured housing, extra-legal, transport
of PREP 12-11-071
PROP  12-15-026
PERM 12-18-007
Rules
agenda MISC  12-04-007

MISC  12-15-067
State ferries and toll bridges
no trespass warning notices for
ferries PREP 12-23-095



preferential loading for ferries PROP
PERM
Transportation commission
ferries and toll bridges

fares and fees for ferries PREP
oversize vehicle ferry tolls PROP
PERM

SR 520 bridge EXPE
PERM

Tacoma Narrows Bridge PREP
PROP
PERM

meetings MISC

Vehicle size and weight
overweight vehicles and divisible loads
permits when carrying relief
supplies PREP

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
(See TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF)

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT BOARD
Transportation improvement account
transfer of urban arterial trust

account PROP
PERM
Various changes PROP
PERM
TREASURER’S OFFICE
Local government investment pool PREP
PROP

TREE FRUIT RESEARCH COMMISSION
(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

UNIFORM LEGISLATION COMMISSION

Meetings MISC
UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
Meetings MISC
MISC
MISC
Orders and policies, various PERM
Policy statements MISC
MISC
Public records
access PROP
Residence halls and family housing
apartments PROP
Rules
agenda MISC
MISC
withdrawals PROP
Tuition and fees, waivers of PROP
PERM

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
Distributed generation systems and

interconnection PREP
Gas companies
natural gas conservation programs PREP
natural gas pipeline operators PREP
PROP
natural gas pipeline safety PREP
PREP
PROP
Hazardous liquid pipelines
incident reporting PREP
PROP
Household goods carriers PROP
PERM
Interpretive and policy statements
recycling revenue sharing plans MISC
Meetings MISC

Passenger transportation companies
rate setting and promotion of

competition PREP

Petroleum pipeline companies
hazardous liquid pipeline operators PREP
PROP

Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

12-06-057
12-10-034

12-03-110
12-06-044
12-10-032
12-08-059
12-14-110
12-03-103
12-07-094
12-12-036
12-21-071

12-21-022

12-04-067
12-08-060
12-04-067
12-08-060

12-19-043
12-23-086

12-05-010

12-10-054
12-20-033
12-23-031
12-03-038
12-03-017
12-14-092

12-21-047
12-21-076

12-03-010
12-14-075
12-05-020
12-04-035
12-07-016

12-01-100

12-16-038
12-07-086
12-21-140
12-07-086
12-11-090
12-21-140

12-07-087
12-21-141
12-06-077
12-13-007

12-12-044
12-23-035
12-18-074

12-07-087
12-21-141

Rules
adoption-by-reference dates,
revising PERM 12-05-063
EXPE 12-23-059
agenda MISC 12-01-105
MISC  12-14-046
withdrawals PREP 12-14-109
Telephone companies
directories of telephone numbers PREP 12-09-084

PROP 12-15-070
PROP 12-18-018
Various miscellaneous rule changes PERM 12-05-063
EXPE 12-23-059

Water companies

application of rules and commission

jurisdiction PROP 12-11-131
PERM 12-17-047

VETERINARY BOARD OF GOVERNORS
(See HEALTH, DEPARTMENT OF)

VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND RESERVE OFFICERS,
BOARD FOR
Meetings MISC 12-01-011
MISC 12-23-064

WALLA WALLA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-15-010
MISC 12-15-011
MISC  12-17-004
MISC  12-17-005
MISC 12-17-112
MISC 12-23-066

WASHINGTON STATE HISTORICAL SOCIETY
(See HISTORICAL SOCIETY, WASHINGTON STATE)

WASHINGTON STATE PATROL
Commercial motor vehicle

regulations PERM 12-03-080
Criminal history, nonconviction
obtaining copy for a fee PREP 12-10-020

PREP 12-10-021

PROP 12-13-081

PROP 12-13-082

PERM 12-17-113

PERM 12-17-114
erratum for WSR 12-17-114 see Issue 12-18

Equipment
custom vehicle body requirements PERM 12-03-085
federal standards, adoption of EXPE 12-10-023

PERM 12-17-115
helmet exemption, antique motor-driven

cycle PERM 12-03-083
ignition interlock breath alcohol
devices PREP 12-10-019

PROP 12-13-084
PERM 12-17-153

limousine businesses PERM 12-03-082
school bus lamps PERM 12-03-084
traction tire devices PREP 12-10-018

PROP 12-13-080
PERM 12-17-116

vehicle impounds PERM 12-03-081
Rules
agenda MISC  12-02-013
WASHINGTON STATE UNIVERSITY
Health and safety
spectator events PREP 12-08-064

PROP 12-12-080
EMER 12-18-020
PERM 12-18-021
Meetings MISC 12-01-023
MISC  12-04-003
MISC  12-07-052
MISC  12-12-024
MISC 12-16-034
MISC 12-20-010

[31] Index



Subject/Agency Index

(Citation in bold type refer to material in this issue)

Parking and traffic regulations
Vancouver campus PREP 12-01-082
PROP  12-05-108
PERM 12-11-024

Rules
agenda MISC  12-02-052
MISC  12-14-055
Student conduct standards PERM 12-04-049

PREP  12-19-089

WENATCHEE VALLEY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC 12-01-018

WESTERN WASHINGTON UNIVERSITY
Meetings MISC 12-01-057
MISC  12-14-049
MISC 12-21-084
Public records

officer MISC 12-13-030
Student rights and responsibilities
violations PERM 12-01-021
WHATCOM COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Meetings MISC  12-01-095
Public records
officer MISC  12-05-028
Rules
coordinator MISC 12-05-018
WINE COMMISSION

(See AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF)

WINTER RECREATION (SNO-PARK) ADVISORY COMMITTEE
(See PARKS AND RECREATION COMMISSION)

WORKFORCE TRAINING AND EDUCATION COORDINATING

BOARD
Meetings MISC  12-20-052
MISC 12-23-073

YAKIMA VALLEY COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Drug policy PREP 12-03-071
PROP  12-06-042
PERM 12-11-074
Meetings MISC  12-19-095

Index [32]



